Rule 2.034

{a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s})

*Delete as
applicable

Form 2.17B

The Insolvency (Northern Ireland) Order 1989 2 - 1 ; B

Statement of administrator’s proposals

Name of Company Company number

WB 2019 Realisations Limited (formerly NIC06118
Wrightbus Limited)

In the High Court of Justice in Northern Ireland Court case number
Chancery Division (Company Insolvency) 24961 of 2019

High Court of Justice, Northern Ireland

I/We (a)

Michael John Magnay Peter Michael Allen
Deloitte LLP Deloitte (NI} Limited
PO Box 500 19 Bedford Street

2 Hardman Street Belfast

Manchester BT2 7EJ

MG0 2AT

attach a copy of our proposals in respect of the administration of the above company.
A copy of these proposals was sent to all known creditors on

{b) 20 November 2019

Signed %\\

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 20 November 2019

THURSDAY

21M11/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

LI



6T0C 19QUBAON 0¢
‘uopye|nbad jey; jo (1)€ 21211y ul pauyap se sbujpaadold ujew ayj3 aie asayj pue saldde gpg/510Z O©N (N3) uonenbay |PUNO)

*AlledaAas pue Apjuiof wayj jo JoUle Aq siamod pue sIQNp ‘suolpuny e
no Aued o3 pasioyjne ale Asy) jey] Wiyuod S10jensiviupy Julor ay3 ‘deplig syl jo 14 2npayoss jo (Z)101 ydeabeied jo sasodind 213 104

*PUE[JOOS JO SJUBIUNOIDY PaJajey) Jo ajnysul ayj Aq pasioyine si
UV [SEYDIW 1919d "sajepn pue pue|Bu3l uj SJUBUNOIYY palajiey) JO 3INJISul 3yl Aq siauoljipeld AJusa|osul se 1oe o] N Y] u] pasuad|)|
L N0V JO SIBUOIHIPEIY AJUIAIOSUT pasuadl| IIY "AMfiqe]] leuostad Jnoyitm Peuo pue sajuedwo) a3 Jo sjuabe se 1D S103elSIUIWpY
JUjOf YL "SJ0jeIISIUIPY Jutof Ui Aq pabeuew ale sauedwo) auyl Jo Ajadoud pue ssauisng ‘saieye 3yl "6T10Z 4qualdas gz uo ysT Zvid
wiuy "0 ‘euswijeqg ‘peoy wiobien 107 J0 savedwio) 9yl Jo S1030341p Y] Aq soiuedwo) 3y) Jo sIojeISIUNUPY Julor pajulodde aJ9m
(. Ss03e1sjupupy Jujor ayy,,) (,.ING.) paywi (IN) 2309Q JO UB||Y [FEUD|W J313d pue (,311012d..) 4T1 233019Q Jo Aeubep uyor |1eydin

(.19P10 9Y3,)
(papuawe se) 86T 43p10 (puelad] UJISYyHON) AJUDA|OSUT 243 JO Tg INPAYDS
Jo 05 ydeuabeuied 03 Juensind sjesodo.ud JO JusawalrlsS ,SJ0]eNSIUIWLPY JUior

(..dnoip ayy,)) 1o (,seuedwo) ayy,) 1ayieboy (uonesisiujwpy ul ||v)

(.x11e19W,.) (PayiwiI] x1jjelal Aj43wio)) pajyiwi] suonesijeay 6T0C WAM
(.,seysodwo),,) (peyiwi] saysodwo) Y61 Allawulo)) pajpiwi suonesijeay 6T0Z D9M
(,eA11g-ui,)) (payiwn aAlI@-ul YBIIM Aliawi0)) pajiwi suonesijedy 6T0Z A3gM
(.snqaybam,) (paaiw] snqybLm AjJowio)) pajiwig suonesijedy 610 aM

(., dnoun sybIMm,.) payiwi] dnoap syyblLm

"9p}iojed



sadIpuaddy

UoHEeWLIOJUl |EUORIPPY
sosuadxa pue uonelaunuwsy
Juswiulodde-1s0d
puno.byoeg

AJeUILUNSG DAI3IND3X]

SIUDJUOD)

@
o
®
=/
®
©
®



T

6T0Z 43QWACN 0Z | (uonensiupupy u) sajuedwo) jo dnais siubum | 471 3010190 6T0Z @

S10]eJ]sIuWpY U0

sauediuon 24l JO Jleyaq uo pue tog
ANNgYIIRy SINoA

‘(1 sbed) suonessiuiwpe ayj Jo aanalqo ayy buiasiyoe 40} s|esodold SJOJRIISIUNLLIPY JUIOL BY]
pue ‘3ep 03 suoiensiuluipe 2yl Jo ssauboud ayy

15J0JBJISIUIWPY JUIOr BY) Jo Juswiulodde By} 03 asu BulAab S9OURISWNOID By -«

Idnod aug jo punaibpoeq -

:Jodad ay3 u) papniaul s) uopewoju) buimoloy ayy

*3SNOH sajuedwo) 1B pajy ag ||IM 3949 1Byl 01 $33110u pue panosdde pawaap aq |Im siesododd ayL

"(.,s3Imy 8yl,) (pepuswe se) 1667

(puefall WIBYUON) $3INY AJUaAosU] ay3 JO (£IREQ’Z 2Ny Jad “1sanbau ayj yum pasopus aq pinouys Buiaaw sy
BuiuaAUOd Jo S3500 B4} SPJEMO} D00 TT JO Nsodap v "6 TOT 19quada( T UBY] JS]B| OU SJOJRJISIUILIPY JUIOL 3Y) 03

31 win3al pue podad siy} 0] paysene gz g wio4 Jueas)al ayj a13dwod asea|d ‘siolpald Jo Bujlesw B SUsAUCD 0 SN
2l pINom NoA JI "sajuedwio] 343 JO SUC JO S1G3P |PI0] YL JO %0T ISEI| 18 0] JUnowe S)gap [230] 3S0UM SI0UPaID AQ
0s op 03 pajsanbal ssajun sjesodo.d JNo J9pPISUCD 0} S403IPaJd Jo BupeaWw B 3U3AUCD 01 paJinbas JoU 3Je am ‘Yyons sy

"X){e1ajy pue saysodwo) ‘@Alg-ul ‘snqyblip ‘dnolo saubm ul (,1ed paguasald ai3,)
“Jap10 o243 4o (2)(Z)V0ST 9Py 03 Juensind suoisiacid ped paquosasd 9yl Jepun uey) J9ylo ‘SJolpaJld paindasun
0] apew ag 0] suonnquIsIp ajqeus o} Apadosd JuaDins aAry saluedwo) 3yl JO AUR JBY) JaRISUOD JOU Op @M

'SUCIIRIISIUILIPpE 343 Jo @s0dind 3yl aasiyde 0] sjesodoud
AN0 JO S|1e39p YUM SI0JIpaLs Iplacid ‘S101R1ISIUILLPY JUI0( 243 Se ‘am Jey] sauinbal yoiym “I9piQ 2yl Jo 19 s|npayds
Jo s ydeubeied oy yuensund paaedasd uaaq sey (,sjesodold ayy,) sjesodold ,S10je)SiuILIpy JUIOL JO JUSWIRIS SIYL

(., dnoi1g a1} 10 (,semuedwo) syl,)

Jay3aboy (UonRenSIUIKIPY Ul |IV) (L XHEIPNW.) (PaRWIT XI[|eIdW Aj4a1L105) PpRIwIT SUoeSHedYy 610T WIM
(.,seusodwo),,) (paw)y seysodwio) Wb ApPSwaoy) pajnug] suonesiieay 6T0Z DAM

(.,eA14@-u3,.) (payuwi] dAMg-ul WBHM ApFauniog) pajiug suopes||eay 6102 Gagm

(..snquybum,,) (pajjwnt snqyblim Aj4awiio)) pajjwil] suopjes|jeay 610Z M

{.dnoun syBrim,,) payw dnoas sjyblam

"oH10jed

@60
0606
Q0.

ZHZ 12 weybujuug
‘asejdAs|purlg anod ‘411

[NI0|AQ SsAIPPY Aduspuodsalio]
£249 569 1210 'I”L

A oo oR0RPOYDROYSI :jewg

s|iejap Pejuo)

s c1g

ELT |

19305 pIoJpag 6T
panwirt (IN) 2331024
Uiy (IR J1933d

1ve 09
Jaisayouely

139115 UBWIpIEH 2
005 xog Od

dT1 anloRg

Aeubely uyor |aeY21WY

saiuedwo) ayj jo
sJojesiulwpy julor

s1oeU0D)



Alewwing aa1nNd9x3 @




¥ 610Z 43qWAON 0Z | (uonensiujwpy ul) savedwod 4o dnois s)UBum | 411 511030 6102 @

‘4T @bed uo punoy aq ues sajuedwo) auy) O sireye pue ssaulsng ayl Bulbeuew 1oy sjesodoid 1nQ s|esodoad

Xi|{e3a pue saisodwo) ‘aalig-u3 ‘snqyybupy ‘dnots sybupn Ul ued paquosald

9Y) B|A UBL] 19YJ0 ‘SI03IPaJ2 PaJnNIIsUN J0j UoRNGUISIP € 34 [|IM D493 JRYl AjPjilun S13[ —
*dnols sjybuUp JO 10adsas Ul swie [epualayaad AUB paAladal Jou SARY 9 ‘|INy Ui pled aq |m
'X1||e1oiW pue sansodwo] ‘BAlg-ug ‘sngiybuaa Jo sionpasd |eijuatagasd jeyy pajeddijue sy —
‘sauedwo) a2yl Jo Aue woly [Ing u predad aq ou pm {,109,) pug)R. jJo

jyuegq Jaasmoy ‘jiny U1 piedad aq [im (,INI,.) PUBjRI] UJDYHON 1S2AU] ‘SJ031paJd paundas ayl Jo -

J0jipasd jo Alobajen yoes uoj swodino Buimolio) ayy a3edinue am ‘UORBWIIOUI JUBLIND UO paseq

*354N02 BNP Ul JIA0D Pjeledas Japun panss| aq [Im Auedwod Yoes Jo Ppadsal ul sieye
10 JUsW3eIs Ay Jo sa1dod D xipuaddy 1e papiaoad s) Auedwod yoes Jo Joadsal v pemo sjunowe SaWOIINE
puUE 5J0}{Pa4D UMOUY BY] 4O S|IEJSP ‘PRAISD2I U3Q 19A JOU SBY S1ielE JO JUILLDIEIS By} SY pajew}s3

‘91
abed je pajlelap se ‘uUoiIN|ossIp 03 aA0W (1M saluedwod ayl 32yl pajedipiue si 31 Yoiym Bumoroy ajedsat g
SUJUOW ZT P232Xa 03 A|931] 10U SI SUCIIENSIUILIPE 34T JO UCIIEIND Y1 ‘UOIIRWLIONUI JULIND UG pajewnsy

'0s Op 0} padinbad ssa(un ‘sbujjgaw ,s1o3paJd Bujusauod ag
30U 1M am ‘(Xi|eIey pue sajisodwol ‘BAlg-uT ‘sngiybusn ‘dnods) sJybBup ul ped pagquasald sy SIOPaLD JO
JO Aem AQ ueuy3 1oyjo) sJoupaJd paundasun o3 pasuuniad bulaq spuny Aue jo Ppadsould ou S| 21943 Sy Bunjaaw |eijuy

!
abed uo punoy aq ued sajes ay3 uo S|P JAYUNY ‘6T0Z 1290320 ZZ Vo (,10894.) PIWI
Auedwo) sng paojuleg o3 sa31sedwo) Jo SS2UISNG |RUISIUI DY PUR XI|RIDW ‘DAL
-ug ‘snqubum ‘dnoso sjyblip Jo s1osse pue ssauisng ayi jJo Ajuolew ayy Jo ajes ay), -
pue '6T0Z 42900 1T
uo {,1DC.) PoNWI sa31sodwo) suef 0} 53}1S0dWI0D) JO SS3UISN] [BUSDIXD DU JO D|BS YL -
:ul Bupnsads
passauboid auam siayo omy 'suaing jenuslod yum suoieizobau Jo punod Jayuny e buimo|jod
*sjiejep 424yuny o) z1 =26ed a5 ‘pansind
SEM SSIUISNQ JO 3]s B IS|ym suopesado panulil 2u3 yIim pue ssiInp Alojniels Jieyy abseyos)p
S403EIISIUIWIPY JUI0L SY] 1SISSe 0] poaulelad a1am saAo|duwa g9 “uawiulodde uo Juepunpad
apew Buiaq saaicjdwa ayl Jo Ajuofew syl yum ‘paonpal Apuedyiubis asam suopelado Buipern
‘(uonesisiuiwpe ay) Jo asinod 3yl Buunp pasieas 29 03 SIUOW UBYY Jayj0) Buipuny Aue juasqy
*dnoun By} Jo anjeA Byl amaasald o 1aplo ul ‘siseq pajiul)|
2 U0 }jag|e ‘opeJ) 0] SNUIIUCD 0] USHE] SEM U0ISID9P 3Yy) 'PaAsIyDe ag pjnod ssauisng ayy jo yed
Jo j|e Jo 9jes e jey) 1adsodd DIISIEaL B |35 Sem 2433 JeY] PaJDPISUOD SI0JRNSIUIWPY UL 3UY] SY Abajens
‘6107 Joquadas gz uo uoijesisiuiwpe ojup pasejd sem dnous ayl ‘ssesold ,Sd0jRISIUIUpY
s9les {,¥YIWV.) uontisinbay 3 J1ebusly paiess|@aoy ue Huimoi|o} J19ANG B aINJas5 0} pa3|Ie) BulaeH utor

‘uofjepinby ybnoiyl e ueyy ajoym suonesivipe
e se 510]1padd seiuedwor ay3 404 JNSal 18139q B IAIIYIR 0) S| suonensiLILIpe 3yl Jo asodind ayL ay3 jo asodungd

0O

60
Qo

Alewwing aAnnoaxy

Aewnung
BAINDIX]



juswyuiodde [ sJ01RA3SIUILPY JUiof

SiRRURULL ALRUWILNG

gnolo sy |

punoaboeg @




9 6T0Z J8qWanoN 0 | (uonensiupwupy u)) seiuedwon Jo dnoss sIyBUm | 4711 811019Q 6107 @

JoxJew Jey] 104 saIAIRS poddns
auedroye opiaoid pue 35e3 184 BY3 Ul IDNEW By} 10)
BISAR|RY Ui S85NQ ainjoenuew dnols) (euoneusajul ay)

*AlPAI0DdSS SOIIAISS UOIleDIIgR) |BJoW pue sued
sse|b aiqyy ‘sisseys bupnpouad snqiybupy 03 sI0IAIDS
Hoddns papinold xij|ejoi pue salisodwon) ‘aalg-ul

'S9SNQ palnjoejnuewl pue paubisap yjoq
pue dnougy ay) jo Ayus Buipel) ulew ay3 sem snqiybBLIp

‘Auadoud pjoyssl) B sumo osje pue dnolb
Buipesy ay) jo juaied ajeipswiuy 3Y) S1 dnolD sIyBLM

*ss9004d ADUIA|OSU) UR PRJRJUD JOU SBY BUODISIBUI0D
"dnol9 Y3 Jo SBRI|IDEY Jueq Ayl Yyilm sledoiued jou
pip pue Auedwoo Buipjoy ‘Buipes) UOU B S| 3UODISIBUINYD
*dnouo s3ybLipn Jo Auedwod Juated azewiin

a8yl sl (,puolsiaulon,) P11 dnol BuolsIaUI0D) Byl

‘dnoub 1apim 3y uIyIM sauedwod Juewlop

JO 13quunu e sapniIxa pug aunjonns dnoab |n) e Jou

$1 S1YJ JBY] 930U 35E3|d "9A0QE N0 33 S| (Jusuiuiodde
INO0 JO 93Ep ayi IB) Heyd aunjoniis dnodb pasuewwns y

Hey) ampndls dnotp pasueRwwung

[Buoy Buoy Ban

P11 (Buoy
Buop) snqiubum

pug

ups (e1sherep)
snaiyBLp

{esodebug Hal)
(xmeiemw.)
poy

|eLORUISTI} x___So.E

snqyBLIA LM

{ sausodwon,)

M7 [ld pajw
sapsoduwon

‘1 - dnotg sjyBus -
PUe 6 — XIf[eIRW -
‘20T - PAUQ-u3 -
1ZET - saqusodwon -
!seaslaAag paseq QT pue
pueal] jo 3jjqnday ul paseq £ ‘wopbuly pajyun ays u|
paseq 0§ ‘puejaJf WISYHON Ul paseq gg8 - snqybum .
1SMOJ|04 SB ‘JJelS TTZ'T
paiopdwa saedwon sy ‘6107 JoquiRidas Gz 1e sy
sasAojdiug
1089 01 dnous) |euotjeuwldlul 2yl Ul saieys
ayl aseyaund o3 uondo ue sjuelb juswaaibe sajes syl
'(z1 @2bed uo passnasip) sSauUISNg jO 91es oYl Jo Med sy
'5522004d ADUDAIOSU| UR u) Jou 5] dnoJD [euOIRUIIU]
3yl (,dnoio jeuonewssju] ay, 1oy1ebol) pyg
ups (eisAe|el) snqiyblim pue p1 (Buoy Buoy) sngiyblipm
‘{,leuoneuwlalul,) pI7 9id |PUORUIBIU] SNGQIYBLIM
40 Buisiidwod suoelado [euonReulaiul sey dnous syl
‘puejad] Jo J1gnday ay3 pue wopbuny
paniun ayi panddns Apueuiwopaid Inq 1xew |eqgoth
JY3 JoJ SaSNQ painioejnuew pue paubisap sajuedwod syl
punoabyoeg

-

dnouf Bupjueq puejaJ] Jo jueq
uonensisiwpe Buugyua saluedwo]
N 34} apisyno pauisibal saiuedwo)
Auedwod Bupessdo

Auedwod BulpjoHy

mEE

{_aang-u3l..; (.snqybBupa.)
paytnf
sngpy B

24n13n41s dnoJg Atewuwing

006
=R
OO

dnouo ayy
punoabyoeg



L

6107 JaqwaaoN 0z | {uonensiunupy ui) ssivedwod Jo dnoto syybum | 411 3N0eg 6102 O

*Bulpuat Jo JUIWI|D S1Y3 J0J nssed ued Bupjuel

INI pue [og yym (sioigep sbieyd paxyy Jo uoidaoxs

aY3 Yym) sniels AJInoas J1o1uas Jadns woly sjysuaq

INI pue jog Aq papiaold Buipuny WO ST jeUOIIppe 3yl
Bupueuyad s,dnoig

Y3 jo Hed se £70Z 42903100 1T uo paJaisibal asom
s1soddo pajieisp 1Gap 243 J19A02 pUE AJINISS SINjuagsp
5,Jog uidispun yoym sabaeys buyjeo)y pue paxy syl

“lojensitiwpe ue bupujodde jo

sasodind ayy Joy abueys buneay BulAyjenb e sey osje 11
*dnoJoy 2Y3 Ul SB1I3I3UD 3Y] JO Yaee I8A0 AJunadas Bupjued
=151 sey J pue (sabieys buneoy pue paxy buipnoul)
AJunoas sinjuagap ||y Aq paundas si Buipua| s,jog

(panupuod) ainona3s AJlInoes y  1qad

'|eUOIRUISIMI]
pue :xi||e1BK
Isaysodwod
faAlQ-ug
snqybum  ©
{dnoug sjybupy  ©
:ssoloe sadjuelenb-ssold Ny sey jog

‘S3I|I0RY DU JO [|B SS0J0R UMEIP
Sem Wg O3 JO 2301 B “Juawiujodde jo a3ep ayj 1B Sy
"wSsF 03 buipuny sigejieae s,dnoisy syl paseasdul
pue 6Tz 1snBny pue 6T10Z AINC Ul dnoas Yy Aq
sauoued] ul umelp sem Buipuny siyl (g =bed uo Jaypny
pPa55N2s1p) 559204d YWY Syl ura 03 w3 |euolippe
apiaosd 03 J2pao U (Yoes ws gF) ueo| Wil Hoys
W SF J9yny e pascidde INI pue [og ‘610Z @unr ul

‘'saiyoe) Aduanund ublsiod .

pue {ueo| widj] HOYs -

yeupisap -

!Ueo| puewap ugQ -

A310R) NpaID BUIA|OADY  »

Ao eR) BuPuNoOISIg 2210AUT (BIIUSPYUOD) -
:Buimo)oy
ay3 pasudwod juswiuiodde je se adejd Ul sanljde) 1qap
9yl '6T0¢ 2un( 03 dn d|gejleAe WQSF YHMm ‘3l1ep jeyy
20uls s|aA3| BujAlea 12 umedp usaq pey Sal|IoR) Y] pue
£10T 4940320 Ui S3a)|Ioey} 1g=p s3] paoueuyad dnoas 3y
‘(.510paID PRINIBS,, By Joy60]) INI WOy Ws ZF pue
109 woiy wg'zsF Buisudwod ‘sani)oey 1gap s|qe|ieae
Jo wssF pey dnoln ayy ‘Juswiulodde jo ajep syl je sy

a4njonays ALindas § 1qeq

c 0 0

o]

@00
e 0
OO

(panunuod)
dnous) ayy
punoiabyoeg



8 610z 1aqwanon 0z | {uopensupwpy ul) sajuedwo? Jo dnoug stubum | 411 310RA 6102 @

‘dnoJs a3yl

40 DPISIN0 INQG JOJJUOD UCWILIOD Jpun sajuedwod 03
pied sjunowe 03 a31ej2J sadUR|Rq 103gop AMed palejoy
‘spoob paysiuy pue (,dIM.)

ssaubold U oM fs|RIISIBW MBI SBPNDUI X015

‘syed aldeds pue sasng JO AISANSP J0) SI3WO0ISND

03 PaJIoAU| SIUNOLUEB Afjueuiopaad Jue 510199Q

'SB1IS SNOUEeA 3y] ssoJoe ARuyiew pue jued

pue sbuay pue sainixy ‘aunjiuiny ‘Juswdinba J1
‘syuswdacsdw Auadoad pjoyases) ‘sbuipjing pue pue|
sapnjaul sjosse paxiy atqibuey 03 Buierdl asuejeq ayL

'Sjunoloe
wewabruew 107 IsNBny ay3 Jod w13 4O SaINge!|
19U UM JUDAJOSUI 199YS Sduejeq S1 dnolo Sy

Adejuswiuod Jaays asuejeg

*gouewuopad Buipesy Buluipap ayy 03 pangLucd
Yoiym 51030e4 JaUJ0 JO UOIIBUIGUIOD B 10} JESHIAD 935

"8TAL Ul paiadwios yoiym joeuiuod

uopuo Joj podsues) jueoyiubis syl adejdas 03

ajqe Buiaq Jou dnoJD 3yj ‘pue 19xJew sng M 9yl ul
aupap e Aq usAup Ajeewnd si siy) *6T-6Bny Bulpus
SUuow g ayj ul wg epTF usy) pue gTAd Ul Wy LETF
0] ATAd Ul WY ZTZF WOl Padnpal sey anuaasy
‘uiblew ssolb pue anuaAaJl Ul UoIINPaJ

ay3 Buiag JaAuUp A3y Byl UM ‘£ TAd @ouls Apueayiubls
poau|dep sey souewlopad Buipel; s,dnolo 2y

/107 Joquiaoaq Buipud powad yjuouws ¢T dyj ul
Wg'TF 4o 1193 pue 8107 Jaqwada( o3 pouad yjuow
2T 343 Ul WS ETF Jo 1197 03 paJedulod ‘WS 5T sem

(.1191.) Xxe3 pue 3sais3ul d40j3q SSo| ‘6TOZ IsNBNY O3
pouad yjuow g 3y3 404 S3UN030L Jualuabeuewl ayy ul

Adejuawiiod sso| pue j4o04d
"INQ 10 93310[2Q 'SI0IRASIUIWPY JWOL 3YI AQ PIYHBA
U22q 30U SPY UORBULIOJUI SIU) Jeys 210U I5e3|d

*3)isoddo umoys ale

610¢ 1snbny T£ 03 pouad yjuow g 343 10) pue 81T
42quWadad TE 0] sJunodde ucmemmcmE pue /102
Jaquiazaq I£ ‘9107 49qWadag TI€ 03 SYJUOW DA|DM]
ayj 40} sjuncme dnous paupne ay3 wol s1oedIxy

UOIIRLLION] [BIDUBLY fO MBIAIDAQD

*uoieISiuiLpe uj Jou
ate yaiym dnoun |BUORELLIIIUT BUY) IPN|DUI OS|E DAOGE SIIUL|EG PIIEPHOSUDD By} :DION

ZZO'GE €65 6E TLLIT PZET) sasey/(sHunqen) 19N
(Z1£°ZS) {9r6'E9) (061°¢8) (Z58'T8) soRNIqel (|0l
- - (v6Z7c) (667 11) 120
(120') - (ra1'6t) (580 ) PLIpIIAQ pue sueon yueg
(os8’£1) (909°c2) (160°2) (0£1°9) SI0UPID SO
(1¥8°ze) (THE'0P) (zs1'81) (poT'12) SHOQIPED BPRIL
684’16 O¥S'E01 Z9E'66 E8F' I8 FRETY JUSLIND
- - - 29T saouejeg Aued pajersy
£9E'2 |OT'b1 - - ysey
L '9E 144 £89°L5 998'68 oIS
£89'Z78 ¥10°25 S/9'Ty Zab'sT slojgep aped]
THLFT Z0S'ET BSEEL SO06'CT mnesse paxiy
ST FIA4] - - s198se 9|qBueu]
S86'Z1 0S£'IT BSE'ET S06'21 syasse ajqibue]

91-230a-1E £1-323-1¢ 81-22Q-1¢ GE-bny-TE

1B SE SHMI0IDY 1B S€ SIUNOIDY 1 5€ SJUN0IDY 1B SE SIUNGIIY

Juawabeuegy
jeays auk|eq Arwwng dnoig

Alolnieys Atojnless uawabeuepw

TTL'S [T 541 [Z55°ET) (¥95°61) 1r193/{1)
[§T%3] [¥STEE) {¥Z5705] (0%0™0€} 535u2dx3 J3LI0
%5Z %02 %LT %ET Y UIBIRI §5045)

E£90'¥¥ 9Z0’SE TL6'9E S6¥'0T WO SS0UD
(188'zze) (1987241) (zZoF'001} [SZT7E6) SBIES J0 156D

£LBS'ELE VLE'LET TLL'EDT JaAoung

£10Z/TT/1E  BI-32Q-1%
03 SUIBOW ZT 01 5YUcwW ZT

918T/TI/IE
G} SIuow 0] Syjuow

8 10 SIUROIDY
uwabeuepy

unoaow sxo] pue yyoad Aewwung dnosn

1 40§ SUNOAZY 30] SIUNOIIY  40) SJUNOIDY

Atoymieis Aloynyeys justabBeuey

200
©0 0
Q0

s|epueuy Alewuwing
punoabjoeg



& 6107 42qWSA0N 07 | (uopensiuiwpy up) seiuedwo) jo dnous sybum, | 4112110130 6102 ©

‘suoelIsiuiwpe ayj Buunp punoj aq ||13s p|noo
§S9UISNq Y3 104 J12ANG B Jeuy AYjiqissod J13S1jead B paulewal
Uy ‘inyssanansun Bulag ssedold YWy 9yl andsag

6107 49quIaldas §7 UO S10338.1p

Y] Ag s1o1eaIsSIujwWpy Julof se Juawiuiedde Buipuad ay)
|E] 0] PYSE AUSM [N J0 UB||Y [PRYDIW 1913d pue aniojaqg
Jo Aeube uyor RPeyIW ‘anp |j24 A9yl se sigep J1ayYl

Aed 03 ajqeun asam sajiuedwod ay3 UdAIB ‘Ajjusnbasqns
pue |nyssandnsun sem ssaoodd YWY 34l ‘aAoqe pIjou sy

'SJ9SSE pUP SSaUISNg Y3 JO saleys sy} Jo 3jes e

40 Aem AQ dnouo) ay3 Joy) 49seyaand e Buipul) Jo sa10a(qo a3
Uim S59004d YWY UB 2Xepapun 0] 6T07Z SUN[ U S10102J1p
ay3 Aq pabebud udy) auam AIOSIAPY |BIDUBULY 3330190
‘Buyuue|d

VY wuopad pue juswsbeuew JSpjoyayels yum 1sisse
‘dnods) Uy 03 a|qe|ieAe suoixdo malaad ‘Loddns uonesingels
ysed> wua] Hoys apiaasd 0] 5TOZ ABW U} SI03DJIP 9Y)

Aq pabebua atom AIOSIAPY |RIDURLIY I3N0RQ ‘S1y) Guimopod

"610Z ABW Ul papnjpuad

sem Juswabebus siy] ‘uoiPNpad 3502 104 s3HUNUoddo
Aiuap) o3 aseq 150 snIYBLIAL Y3 JO MRIIARI B wiogiad 03
§401034)p 8yl Aq pafiebua Ajjeriul agam Bulynsuod anioRq

juswiulodde-ald 233109 JO JUSIWIAA|OAUT

"uoejsIuIWpe 19]UR pinom sajuedwo) ay3 ‘|nJssa0oNsun
sem ssanold YWY ay3 Ji 1o ‘suciiensiuiwpe pabexoed

-ald efA pasaAliap aq 03 paau pinom plapisuod Bujag

S1a40 ay3 Jey] pajedidnue sem ) pue 18w ag Jou PINod ey}
Juawalinba. Bulpuny jusuww ue usalb ‘siojelisiunupe
jujodde 03 uoIUBIU| JO SBDII0U 3|1 0] PaAjosad pue
sbunaaw pieoq piay s4030aUIp Y3 ‘6107 JoqwS3das 61 U0

apew sem julodde 03 ucispap Usym

“dnoun

2y Joy J3Ang B BULIBANBP JNOYIM papn|ouod sseaoad

VINY U] }NSaJ € sy *|NJS5920NSun sem S1YJ J9ADMOY SJayo
8y] sAIARd 01 Bundwane Juads usyl sem awj Jo Junowe
10US ¥ "UMEIPUIM SUIM SIDH0 YJ0q 6T0Z Joqwaidss gz ue
‘aanamoy ‘pansund aism siaye qipald oml ‘siyl buimoljog

*UOIIPLLIOJU| JBYHINS PRAIDIA
pue sjuswaadlbe aunsoPsip uou paubls 9z ‘payseosdde
2lom sajMied palsalolul 64 ‘ssadoud YWY Byl Jo Hed sy

{ponunuod) punoieuiny /Apawal 03 uaye) sdals

~dno1o ay3 10 J3Ang e X28s pue ssadoad

VINY 9Y3 UnJ 03 Wil |euonippe yym dnols ayj aplaold
0] JapJo u} {Yoeas weg 73 ds) wQ §F Jo auy Bulpuny
leuonippe ue paaosdde INI pue 109 ‘6T0Z aunf Buung

*(sye3ap Joyuny Jo) sysoddo 99s) sse00ud YWy ue und
01 6107 aunf Ul 51033841p 3yl Aq pabebua sem a11019Q

*3)0YM B SE S10]Ipadd

J0j uondo s|qejieAR 1530 Syl Sem S5auISNg B3 Jo

3)es pajelaldIde ue 1ey] 6T0Z Un( Ul POAJ0S3I S10303U)p
ayy ‘dnousy syl jo aunssaud Ajpinbip a4 uaalb pue

ue|d punoleuln] ay3 puny o3 AlljIqE Yl JUSSQe “IDASMOH

‘ue|d punoaeuldny syl Juswajdwt 03 Juawaanbal Guipuny
jueaiubls e 3seaa104 siopPadlp 3yl ‘uerd punodewany

e padojdAsp pue ssauisNg 3y} SSOIDE SIAPRERIUY
Buiaes-1500 payIuapl S1013311p 941 ‘610¢ Ael Buung

punodeuwn}/Apswal o3 uae) sdajzs

SRAYPNP (eueuly s,dnols ayl 0] suornjos qissod
$S$NJsIp 03 6707 ARW Ul [og payoeoldde sio3oa.ip
2y3 ‘Ajbuiplodoy ‘SjUSLIILIWIOD JGIP S J99W 0] Jjqeun
3q 03 dnotg ay3 pasned ssuewopdad Ul aupPap sIYL
‘suoiesado BupnizeiNUBLL Ul S313UD2))4aU|
Joyuny o3 asd Buialb ‘sjuauoduwod [BlLIR]BW MEed ADY
jo Ayddns ay3 Buipedun Ajuedgiubs senss) Ajpinbrq .
pue !ssaiboud uj 3Jom pue I0]S JO S|DAD| PISEIIOUI
03 Buipes| suawelsnd ypm suua] buiaalbe ul sAejeq -
eisy
15e3 ynos u} sasng Ajddns 03 speiuod Gupjew ssoq .
(8102 pue £10¢ Bulinp) Ajoey uispow 3jbus
e 0ju| SUonelSdo pueRl] UISYHON S JO UDjIepI|osuod
847 Ul S2IIX3dwod pue SIIUIPIYYIU] U3ISAI0UN -
{33MJBW SN N 9YL Ul PURWIBP Ul UMOPMO|S ¥ »
:{03 papwi Jou Inq) Buipnpoul sanss)
A3 Jo Jaguinu e 03 3jqeinque ‘/ 107 Ul Pduewoad
Buipeay ur awpap e Bupusuadxs uebaq sauedwod aylL
$S3JISIp |elDUeUly R 24N|Ie} J0) SUOSEY
slojensiuiwupy juiof ay}
Jo juaunujodde ay3 03 asi4 Bujalb sasuepIsSWNDILD

@600

60
OO

jusunuiodde
,SJ0]el3SIuiupy Juior
punoJabpoeg



SN0 JIX3 Q SUBISUIIXT
S103IPaID 10J PWO2INY
AB212.1S ,SI01RNISIUILIPY JUIO[f

2s0d4nd

juawiuiodde-3sod AHU




T

6102 4aqwanon 0z | (uopesysiupwpy up) sejuedwo) jo drnoug ssybum | 11300190 6102 @

'6T0Z 1990120 TT U0 [ 03 s8)sodwo) jo
$S2UISNQ |RUIDIXS D] JO DjBS SI9SSe pue SsauUIsng syt -
pue
{6107 1290100 ZZ U0 1Odg 03 saqsodwon Jo ssauisng
[eUIDIU DYF PUBR X[|[RIDIW ‘aaug-ul ‘SnqIybum ‘dnoas
JO S]9SSE pue ssauisng syl Jo Ajdofew ayz Josjes y
:AQ paAaiyoe
sem asodind swy) ‘sabed Buimol|o) 2yl U0 passnIsIp Sy

‘sajuedwon

ay3 Jo suonepinb) ajepaww| ybnoiyy paulelqo ag pjhom
ue) JJ0YM B SB SI03PIII JOJ JNSA] J9NR] B 2AI|YIR

0} S1 suollensiuiupe ayy jo asodund ayz ‘A|bBuipioddy

*wi22uod Bulob e se ssauisng ay) aNdsad 03 J9p.o

Ul paJN3ONUISSl BQ 0] PasU pinom ydiym (1g9p painaas)
Buimouroq Jo S|oAB| Juedyiubis aaey sajuedwor ay)
uoRESIUIWpPE BY3 JO asoding

*SJOJRJISIUILIPY JUIOf JO Juswiuloddy

40 590130N 4o Buiy ay1 Buimo||oy ‘610z Joquisidasg

GT U0 YST Zyld WUuy "0D ‘eudwai|jeqg ‘peoy wliobjes
10T 40 saysodwo) pue xyjjesly ‘@AUQ-u3 ‘'snqybUm
‘dnoun siybupn 4o s1030841p 3yl Aq saedwon

3y} JO sJ0jeqisiuIWwpY Julof podiodde auam ING JO

Uy [DBYDIW 19184 pue 31103 Jo Aeubel uyor [2RYdIW

SJOJRJISIUIMIPY JUIOC 243 Jo Juaunuioddy

asodind
jusaunjuiodde-jsod



TT 6T0Z 42qWaACN 07 | (wonessiuiupy ) sauedwod Jo dnoto sJubum | 411981012 6102 ©

"as11e ABW JRY) SISTIEW 24NJNY 1O SINSS| PIA|0SaIUN Aue
ssaJboud 03 sieseyoind Yo YyIm SSielt 03 INURLOD [IM M

0TZ3F JO UoeIBPISUOD B JOJ 6T0C
13q01d0) TT U0 T 03 P|OS aJom 559UI5Nq SaUS0dWOY) [BUIaIXD
343 JO S}oS5e puUe SSauISNg UleYad ‘uolpesuel) jeledss e ug

‘$10309p 2y3 1291|102 03 Juabe
SE 3]0J Y3 U0 el 01 pasube sey 1099 - 109 pePpuUNd UON -

pue {saaugjeq J01qap Y3} 129|102 03 Juabe se 3104
9yl uo e} 0] poslbe sey 10dg ‘aAoqe se - 1ga( papund -

!si031qap Aped paleey -

{ssauIsng
53150dWo) {BUIDIXD DYJ OF UOKE|AL Ul SJISSE UIRHID -

‘sbulp|inq pue pue| pjoyaaid -

:{Jesjian0
passnasIp aJe $1asse 353Y) buisieal 1o sa1bageals ay3 pue)
75949 03 91Es 2y} WOl Papn|IxXa alam 519558 Buimoj|o) ayL

‘oeuads dn yesuq e ul Uey} SJ0}IPaII J0) WO0DIIN0 191334
Apueoijjubis e pajuasaldal 1340 1HET 9yl "uonensiuwpe
wod) ajes ulsouod Bujob e 03 ybnoualy siseq ajes paioy

Jdn 3yeaiq e uo sanieA WOl ‘SORUIDS AJUaAjosul jo abued
B Ul SUOJ3es||ea) pajewiisa 03 patedwod sem 940 1DEY 94l

‘(posJaxa s| uopdo ayl JI paulwialep

Apuapuadspul aq 03) anjeaA JjoxyJew Jo) (euawAi||eg

‘peoy Aybeuad je 8IS 82140 pesH plo 8Yl) saipadold
ploysay s,dnous ayj jo auo aseyuund o3 uondo ue .

pue !ssasold Adusajosul

ue Ul Jou AfuaLinag s) dnous |[euonewIIul A4l X001

404 (dnodo) |euo(leulaiul 9joym IY] SBPN|OUl 4081943
UdIym) Jeuonlewialul Ul saseys ayy aseyound o3 uoido ue .

:suondo Guimoljoys 343 USHE] SeyY 1Dgd ‘9(es 3y} Jo Jed sy

NS0Z’HF 01 dn s1Ga papund WoJ) SIUIA0ID
103G9p USIIMJIBpUN sey 10gg “Ajljioes Buiunodsiqg
9OI0AU] UE BIA PapUny pey Jog eyl s1ojqap ssoyl 03

@je[ad SIOIP pIpung ‘sauedwon 3yl JO SIGOp 4O U000
2U3 03 uoneaJ Ul sjusbe se 108 0] PEYIIIWOD sey ogyg -

‘§35N1q PAYSIUY UIRUDD JO

ales all woly 10889 Aq paaleoal spasold JO OOO'ET 18Iy
Y] O] UOII|AL Ul PIAIDIBS 3Q ||IM UOREIDPISU0D palajed -

{panupuod) ssauisnq jo ajes

31es NS xa ue ybnoayl paaaiyse ussq

DABY P|NOM UBY] WIN)3J 419339q B pajuasaldal pue pajou

S1SSE Y] J0J 20 J9UB|q B SEM UOIEIDPISUOD) |eijIu]

3Yl "D01S 3YJ PUB {uoljRWIOU] 53PS B (SJasSY

11 33 {Asuney pue Jue|d ayl ‘s3|aiyan 1030 3yl

‘Apadoad [en1D9RIUL YT fIMPO0D Y] {1517 JBWoIsn))

243 !sploddy ssauisng 3y :()12s 0] 1saJIul pue I3

‘b1 sY3 pey s1olelSILIWPY SY3 Biym) Buimolio) syl
J0J PBAI9IAL U3 SeY X000’EF JO UOQRIBPISUOD |PIIU] -

:BUIMO)|0) BY] WIYUoD
2M ‘19A2MOY ‘|RRUIPLUDD 1B 3[eS 3Y3 JO S[IBJRP |IN BYL

M0gg 01 pjos 3som sapsodwon) JO SSIUISNY [RUWIBJUL B}
pue xi||eW ‘@ag-ug ‘snqaybupy ‘dnoig sjybum Jo sjesse
pue ssadisng ay3 jo Ajpolew auyy ‘6T07 1990120 7Z Uo

pue sx¥aam Jnoy Ajpjewixoldde Jof uel ssasoad sa|es ayl

£ (12430 ‘Wgd 0035 ‘s3osse) 31saljul punoqul MaN .
§ :{ssauisnq sajisodwao’)) 15a1ajul punoqul MaN -

gz :(ssauisnqg
JedoewIaiu] ‘ssauisng Bulobuo) 1salaiul punNoOgul Mapy .

€1 :(ss2204d Ju3Aj0S
2y woy saued pea Buipnpul) saued payoeosdde-ay .

1519Anq |enuajod jo sdnoab Buimo)|oj ay3 03 Bupeads
POAIOAUE SIYL ‘VINY SNoladud 3yl und pey y4q uaalb Jjeyaq
ANo uo ssa204d Bueddeud pue Sajes 23 I0NpuUod pue uo
9s1Ape 03 (,¥4Q,) AlOSIApY [BIDUBULY 81310]2Q P3IINKSUl 3M

'SSDU|ISNq 243 JO Hed Jo (e 1oy

JaAng e »29s 03 Buinuiuod 3spiym Ajoeded paonpad yonw
B Ul JI3q|e ‘ssauisng ,saiuedwlon syl apedy 0] SnuUiuod

0] S10}IpaUd JO SISDUDIUI 153G 3Y] Ul 5G PINOM I pPSpNjouod
om udwiuiodde ano Buimoljjo) AjRjeIpauIw “nsal e sy
'PRARIYDE 3 (118 PINOD SSSUISN( Y] Jo Jes e Jey] wadsold
J[S|eal B PaUeWwd) 313y Uojjelisiujwipe o sajuedwon
ayy nd 03 Auessadau sem 31 JBUy papn|auod s1030241p

a2y ‘Buipuny saypny Aue Jo oUISYE Y Ul pur ‘ssado.d
YWY oom /1 e Buunp JaAng e aundas o} pa|ie; buiaey
ssSauISNg JO JBS

panoidde aJse s|esodoud

41343 jiI ABajesis papuajul ,SJ01EJISIUILPY JUlof BY3
pue juawuiodde as>uis paduetly pue pabruew uaaq
aaey sajuedwio) Y3 JO SSIUISN( pUe SHe e sy} MOH

Abajeuls
,S103eASIUIWPY JUlO(
ausuiurodde-3sod



€T 6102 42quwaacN 07 | (voneasiujupy u)) sairedwo) jo dnosd s)ubum | 411 2110130 6102 @

'siseq AJYIUoWl B UQ 10Je.3SIuIWpY 0L 3}

0] P129[{0D 51014apP 3yl U0 Wodad [IM THEd *S40]ed]sIuLpy
JUI0r BY) JO JIByaq uo si01qap ay) 109)|02 oy abe pajuiodde
uaaq sey 1289 ‘6T0T J9q0I00 ZZ UO 3jes ayj Jo ped sy

LT3 'XIIRI9W pue DISF ‘BAlIQ-UT
AP093F ‘sausodwod 4959'8F ‘snQIYBLIM - SMOJj0) se Aljus
Ag yds s1 sry ] 's19W0ISND Wod) BulmMo MEGZ'6F PaIMoYs
Jobpa) sajes sojuedwoD syl ‘Juswiviodde Jo a3ep Byl IP Sy
s1q9p sxood
‘passasse
buiaq aue s101g9p Aped paje(ds 03 UQIEIS] Ul SIURA0ID] dY|
siojqep Ajied pajead
*Auadoud ayj Jo paojpue| ayl yum ajenobau
0] D[ MO||e 03 S| S|Y] 'SIASSE pue ssaUIsSng JO S|es Ayl Jo
uonedwod uo dnolg sybupy Aq euawA|jeg ‘peoy Aybeuay
uo Apuadoud pjoysses) e Adnddo 01 9ouddN| e pajuelh sem 1[0
‘Apadoud ay3 jo plojpue| 9y3 yum aienncbau
0] 7099 Mo|je 0] SI SiY] °S3ISSe pue SSJUISN( JO IS
343 Jo vopajdwos uo snqaybup Aq puelbug ‘uoybuidio uj
Apuadoud pjoyssea| e Adnad0 03 95usD)| e pajuelb sem 10gg
"sases| pue saiadoud
SNOWEA BU) 0] Uonead ul pannbal usaq sey sdiApe |eba
*pa3edeA uldaq sey Apadosd ayl pue dnouo siybum
AQ pJojpue| 3y3 0] ¥oRg papuRy U3 SeY BSEI| BUD -
pue {yjuow uad 3Oz F Jo swnwaud Bunerauab ‘{mojaq
995) sonJded pdiy] 0] pIsSuUIdl| UDDY DARY S5ISE3| OM] -
{pajelIeA uaaq
sey Auadodd o3 pue snalybus Ul padidxa sey asea) auQ -

!dnous) sjybupn AG pa12pusIns Ulag SBY aseld) 3uQ .

:aoe|d uaye] sey Buimojjoy oyl ‘aiep o
salladosd pjoysses| aAll woly pajelado sajuedwor) ay)

Ajadoad pjoyasean

‘1089 ylIm sabueyd paxiy o3 oalgns

ale Apadoud pjoyaal) wody suoiesijeas Auy -sarpadoad
ay3 bues pue bunastew uo adape apiaodd o3 sjusbe
PaJoNJIsSUl SARY I "OIEP 0] PjOs UDSq SAaey sauadosd oN

“gn|ea joyJew e Apadoad

s1y3 aseyund o3 vondo ue sey os|e 1Ogg ‘obed snoaaad
SY) U0 P3I0U Sy °'9|eS Jey) Jo ued se 1Dag 0] pajuels
u29q sey 3JIs PO peaH plo 243 Adnooo o3 asuad)

e pue sapued pJiyl Aq paidnaso Apuadind ale Bulpling
yauny) syl pue Buipning sa1s1607 plo 2yl "euswAjeg

ul peoy Aybeuaq uo pajedo) ||e - Buipjing yaunyd ayj pue
6uip|ing s51351607 PIO Y3 ‘SNS IO PEIH PIO U3 :se

0] paJiajai ‘saipadoad pjoysai) s34Y3 UMo sajuedwod 3yl
Auadoad ployaady

‘SSIUISNY D43 JO D|ES B BJA
5J03IPaID 10) 3W03IN0 19113q e Bulaalyde ‘paatasasd ag 03
dnoio ayj u) anjeA oY} Ppamo|je 3A0qe PaLINdUL 53503 YL

'S212159 UOIJRIISIUIWPE dAIlDadsal 2y] 40}

Jouap e ajerauab o3 payradxa s Yoiym ‘awodno buipen
|euy 3y 399|4a4 30U op sainbly asayy ‘pasijeul} 2q 01

19A ade 53500 Buiped] ,saiueduwon 9yl se jeyl 210U 3Sed|d

"(A£3F) seusodwon ‘(N5T3F) aAug-u3 ‘(1£9T3) sngiybum
‘(387) dnoio sjyblps — SMO||04 SB paJInaul uaaq

aABY NL6T3F J0O S1502 Buipesy pue saqsodwor Jo savadsad
Ul PARAIIYOR UDDQ IARY NEGT JO so|es Buipeny ‘a3ep ol

sajuedwo] ayy Jo dn Bulpuim ajeipawiwl ue ueyy
S1031Ppadd 10) NS 197190 © PIAIIYIE SIY] JBY] DAIID] M

*SS3UISNY Y] JO B|ES B JBAIBP 03 I9pUI0 U] s)asse

33 JO an|EA 3Y] aAlasaud 03 si0jenSIujWPY Y] pamojje
BuipeJ] -3ybnos sem 13ANq e 35|Iym suofelado paosnpal
Ajueoyiubis u) paynsad siy3 ‘s|geeae Buiaq spuny pajiw)
03] anp ‘I9AIMOH *paASIYDE Bq {135 PIN0D ssauisng JO 9jes
e Jeyj joadsoud 213s1jea] B pauIRWB] JUDY] ‘|NJSSIDINSUN
bBuiaq ssaooud yiWy 243 ajdsap ‘Ajsnolaald palou sy

Buipea)

@00
e 0
OO®

Abajeays
(SJ0JRA]SIuIWPY JUIo[
usuiuiodde-3sod



[ 4] 61T J9quanoN 0Z | {uonensuiwpy w} saivedwo?) jo dnous stubum | 471301020 5102 O

"610T Jequadag
Z uo paaoidde pawaap aq |im sjesodoad ano
‘pesanbal buiaq bugsaw ,s4031padd B JO 2JuUlsqe ay] Uf

"UOIEJISIVIWIPE BY] jO UOISN{DUQd uo sbieydsip ino

40 swn ay3 oa4be 0] pue sasuadxe pue uoljeRIBUNWA.
1IN0 MEIp 0] Ajljige 3y} pue Jo s|seq 3yl X1 0}

Apog ajedoidde ayy woly [eacadde d10ads 49s [Im M

‘AjjBJaAss

10 Apuiof Jayyd susmod pue sspnp ‘suoouny e

N0 A11es 03 pasioyIne 29 Yoes ||Im slojepinbii Juiof

aY3 JOP40D 943 JO S6T SPIMY Jo sosodind ayj Joy pue

slojepinbry julor pajuicdde aq 03 ssodoad (1apjoy

92140 jJuswiaoe|dal e se pajuiodde uosiad Aue

J0) SI0jRenSIUIWPY JUIOr SUT “TAD 03U paoe|d 39 0}
ale sauedwon ay3 Jo Aue 10 Auedwod yoea I Jey]

pue uonelsiuiupe ayl apnpuod Aj(ewlo)

01 @jhod JIx2 ajelidosdde Jsous ayy JuuRdun

lim am ‘s|qediloeld Ajqeuoseal s| se Apuaniys

pue Apjainb se pue ‘uoesisiuiLpe 3y Ul SJ9JPW B
40 UDIIN|OSIL pue SIBSSE JO UORRSIESS 4] Bumo|o) -

‘uonedydde ajedoidde ue Buimoljoy uoissiwaad
saA16 HNOD 243 JI Hed PIQIIISAId Y] JO IN0 uey]
J2410 ‘sS103IPa4d paJdndasun 0} suocinguUIsIip Hjew
03} pue ‘Jluuad spuny pue paalbe ade swieD 13Y)
U3YM pue Se uBd Paquasald ayj Japun s1ojipadd
painaasun 0] ‘sigeddde aiaym ‘pue sioypald
leljuaLayald pue paindas Aue o3 spuny Bupnquisip .

fuonnguisip

10j 2|ge|ieAe S195Se Ou SARY [|Im sDiueduloDd ayy

Jey: ‘voiuido 3jgeUOSER. N0 Ul ‘3pNjoucs am ssa|un

sojuedwo) ayj jsulebe sioypald palndssun pue
leguaiagaad ‘paundas Aue 3o swiep 3yl Jo juswaabe .

Juswabeuesw

219Y3 10 saiuedwon ayj Jo suieye ayl ojul

uonebiysaaul Aue ypm sanuoyine Aloieinbas Aue o3

acuesisse buiplaodd ‘padinbad suaym ‘pue s103utp

J13y3 Jo 1onpuod ayy uo bBundodas pue Buimalaal
pue saluedwo) ay) Jo siieye ayy Buissesse .«

!sasuadxa uonensiuwpe
||e JO JuBWIaSs BYy) pue soiuedw oD syj Jo sPsse
Buiuiewsay Aue pue sieye su3 abeuew 03 Buinuuod .

13pnpU uonesiuipe ayj Joj sjiesodoad JnQ
sjesododd ,sJojensiunupy julof oYy

1sonbay |eaoudde a3y ano
yum papiacud aq jpim sjunodoe sjuswAed pue sidiaoay

'533)
1no jo siseq ayj aaoidde o3 Gupjoss J9A J0U 212 om se
paplaoad usaq aaey sjunodoe sjuswAhed pue sydiadal oN

unodore juswied pue sydedey

‘pansind sem ssauisng

243 Jo o1es B Is(Iym suonesado pajiwl] ayy yum isisse
03 pue sai3np Adojnjeis Jiayy =64eyasip siojelisiuiwpy
JUICL BY3 1SISSe 0] paulelad alam saaAodws 99

*SuoIeJISIUILIpe Y] ul Bjge|ieae Buipuny pajiwi|

9Y]} pu® SUOSERJ JIWOUDIS 0] ahp suoijesado sawedwo)
Y3 JO ng |u3 JO uoisuadsns Buimo|jo} siojRNSIUILUDY
juiof 343 jo jusunuiodde ayj uo juepunpad

apew asom (SH1°T) sovA0|dwa Jo Ajuolew sy

saaio|dw3z

@060
00 06
RO

Abajedls
,S40jen]siuluipy juiof
wjutodde-1sod



ST 6102 Jaquanon 0z | (uopessiuiupy ui) saedwo? Jo dnois syyblum | 4113901Ra 6102 ©

*ybnoH eotssar Jo uoiuay}e

ay3 10) paxdew 'z sbed uo ssasppe weybuiung

By} 0] JUas 2Q PINOYs Ydiym ‘panss| Aisnojaaud

ud3q SeY YIiym WD) JgP JO Jooud & Bunsiduiod Ag sn
0] SWIe 13y} PWIGNS g PaJALL 3le SI0JPIID PaUINIJSUN

ssadold swep)

"MO| Ajualino

aue sped paquIsaLd Jayl se dnoug syyBlup pue xijjep
104 SIY] MBIADI |[Im DM ‘IDADMOH 'S10]ipadd 03 SJiouaq
ay3 0] ajeuoipodoidsip ale uonqulsip ayl bupjew

40 53503 3y} spunodb ay3 uo ‘Jed psquiosaid au3 Addesip
0] :no7) 0} uonedldde ue axew o3 Joadxa Jou op ap

A0TF - dnouo spybum -
AbF - XHIeBW -

A9Z3F - dAUQ-uU3 -
%8+F - sajisodwo] -
%0097 - snqybum -

1SMD)|0) SB a4e 51500

240499 SUNOWe pa)eLURSD 3 "Wayl o1 uoiINguIsp

oy} Bupjew pue swep sioupals buealbe Joj s3500 awn
Ino pue s3500 Buisiuaape ‘s3500 jeba) asudwod Ajeiyd
yoiym ‘s3s02 pajeIdosse ayj JO UoRINpap Joye ‘s1031pald
paJn3asun 03 uoiINqUIsIp J10) Siqe(IPAR Hed paqudsald e
aAey {)im am D1edpijue am ‘UoIJeuLIojUl JUILIND UO paseg

‘Auedwod
Jad »pE97F o wnwixew Alonels e ol 1p3[gns s) pue
Aypdoud 19U Jo o B Se pale|nd(ed SI Wed paqLsald ayl

"900¢ Y>tew /2 1d9Ye 10 uo

pojeald sem abueyd ayy asaym Ajuo soldde J1 “1apuQ =43
40 (e)(2)¥Y0ST oMUy Japun no 1as se ‘abieyon bupeo)y
1124 J2pUn S103|paJt> paundas 03 pied aq 3s|MIdLI0
pINoMm JBY} SUOIeSIEad 19SSe LWOJY SI03IPALd PIINdssun
10J SpISE 195 JUNOWR UP S| Hed pagUIsald 3yl

lied paquiosaid

(el pue saysadulal ‘aaua-ul ‘sndyybug,

‘dnoun s3yBLm Ul Hed paquasald 4] 1apun Jqe|ieae aq
Aew jely uonnquasip Aue 10} SABS) S10J1paUd paindasun
0] spew 3q 0} uoiNgUISIp B 3jqeus o3 suojesiead

J9SSE JUIIDIYNS 3q |[Im o] Jeyy edidiue Jou op am

"s|ielsp

Jayun) 104 gz abed 295 aseald "19A00 Ijeledas Japun
Slieye JO JUSWIDIRIS B4l YNM panss| 94 (|im Aueduwod

Jad 11|ds v "sajuedwor) Y3 JO ||B SSOIR CE6'ET9'0ZF

Se swiepd [erjusls)eld-uou pajewnsa Yyum sIojpadd
pRAndasun |e303 MOUS SPI0d3al pue s)ooq ,sajuedwo) 4L

SJ03IpadD) paindasuf

1IN} Ul S103IpaID

|lenussajasd ayy Aed o3 a|qe Bujaq ajedpiue sam

‘swiep jerualagald ou sey dnodo sjybum

JA6EF swWiep 16 — X|jIBIBK

ALPF SWHRP 66 — IAL(-UT

APSF Swiep 1T - seusodwod

AZPS3I swied 06/ - snaiublLm

‘swiepd Bumol||os Y3 29 |(IM 24343 1BY] SJPWIISS

oM -Aed Aepljoy ‘sape|es/sabem Jo siealle Joj IDIALRS
sjuswAed Aduepunpay ayy/sasiojdwa ,sauedwon

U] 03 POMO SIUNOLUE JO JISISUCD SIOYPAID |RIjUdIB)Dld
SI0UPDI) [e1IUIDJDId

33ep

0] Spew usdg DABY SUORNqUISIP ON ‘|INY Ui [og Aedal
0] SUDIEs]|ed) JISSE JUIPDIYNS 24 J0U 1M 3434] Inqg |INy
Ul INI Aedad 0] sUOjeS||EaY JASSE JUSIDIHNS 3 [|IM 249Y]
ajedpiue am ‘UoIRLIIOJUI S|gR|IBAR A]JU34JND U0 paseg
“Ajlj12ey

J13Y] 03 UcIIe[aJd U] 6TOZ DUNn( Ul JTog YUMm juawaalbe
103IpaJd J21U) Ue 03U paJojud INI IBY} pURISIapun ap
*€10¢ 4990320 TT uo saiuedwon ayy Aq pajuelb ssbieyd
Buneoyy pue paxy Jo ABm AQ PRUNJ3s S| Junolue Jog I4j
WS 'ZF - INI -

wT-gey -109 -

16107 4aquwoaidss

§¢ 12 S5e dnoJg) ayj ssoude Buimo||o) ay3 pamo buiaq

SE 510} paJt) Patndas 3yl moys splodad saiuedudod) Iyl
SIOPAI) PRINIIS

$1031paJdd 40} BWOdIN0 pajew sy

@00

60
QO

51031paJd
10} 2WooINY
juauwniuiodde-3sod



9T 6107 42qWSAON 07 | (uopedsiupupy up) s3uedwo) Jo dnoud sJuBUM | 41712010120 6T0Z @

*}Jodada ssalbold |euy ,sJojedisiuipy Julof

a3 st=3s1624 sauedwor) Jo Jensiboy oyl 91ep 343 18 sk
A3llige) woly pabieydsip aq SJOJRAISIUIWPY JUIOL 343 18Y)
aaosdde xjjjelaly pue sajsodwon) ‘sALg-ul ‘sngiybiap
Ui s103ipasd jeuasaaud pue paindas sy pue dnolg

ul SI0JIpaLY) PaJnNIRS BY] 1senhad (1M 9m ‘Bsed siyy ug

*s103Ipa42 (|enualasadd

pue) painias 3y} AQ ‘sPouBISWNILD JuDads Ul

‘30 (BupIaW AQ 40 93]JIWILIOD ,SIONPSID 3Y] BIA JBYJIS)
S403|p242 Y3 ‘HNod 243 fayye Ag pajulodde swn dynads
BU7 Je 12949 S e] SI0JeIISIUIWPE S@ SUOIJIR JIBL3 JO
yedsal ul Aige)| jo abueydsip ,s103R1]SIUIIPY JUIOL DY)
‘18pJ0 8Y] JO T4 anpayas Jo 66 ydeabesed o3 Juensing

Anpqey ,s1oledis|uNuUpY julor Jo abieyssiq

*A||elaAls

Jo Ajpuiof Jayjie siamod pue s3np ‘suopauny

|8 In0 Added 0] pasuoyne aqg Joea |Im sioiepinbi
Y] ‘JapJO IYI JO SRT SDIMY Jo sasodind Byl 104 -

"IAD ?y3 ul Aldde
JIlM uonesisiuiwpe 3u3 Buunp paxy uopelaunulal
,S403epinbr julof ay3 Jo siseq ayj pue 233WILIOD
suojjepinbi| e aW033q ||IM SUOHEIISIUIWIPE

ay] ul pajuodde S31IWWIOD ,SI0paIs Auy -

6102
Joquiaaag z Aq o1 paacidde pawoap ale siesodold
9y] 240joq apew S| uoneujuiou ay3 papiaoad
{s)iojepinbl @q o1 uosiad jusiaylp 2 ajeUIIOU ABw
sJ0}paJtd 8y ‘sJojepinbr juior se pajuiodde aq 0)
gsodoad (Japjoy ad14o Juswsde|dal e se pajulodde
uosiad Aue Jo) S103RISIUILIPY JUIOr 3UT “TAD

ojul paoe|d aJe sajuedwon 3yl Jl 3BY] 230U ISEI| -

*dn punom aq
I sauedwon oY) pue palalsibaa s| ad1j0u jeyy ayep
Y3 U0 3se3d |ImM uopensiuwpe ay) saweduwiod
40 Jen1sibay oyl Yum J0a4e 1ey] 03 93130U B 9y Aewl
am ‘apew 3q |{IM SJ0JIpaLI palnsasun o0} uorngulsip
& 43UM - (, TAD.) SUoREpINDIT AIRIUMNJOA ,SI0PAID +
sajuedwo) ayy dn puim o3 J9pLo
ue 93EwW 0] PUe UOIILIISIUjWpE BY} PUd 03 UNOd
a3 »se 0] areudoidde aq Aew 3 ‘Alnbua Jayuny
Jo wie|dsip 0} Aladosd se yons siayew Jo apewl
Buiag saudA028. JO ‘AJUiepad ou Inq ‘Ajqissod
e S| a4ay3 adsuym - (LONM.) suonepinbry Aosinduwion

‘J33B| SYIUOW I31Y] PIA|OSSIP

2q J|im souedwo) ayy pue sajuedwol jo Jensibioy

Y YUM 13940 JBY3 0] S2I130U 2|} ABW IM ‘SI0)paLD

,Saedwo) ayy 03 uonquisip e ywwuad ybiw
yotym Apadoad Jayuny ou sl a3yl I ~ UOINOSSIg -

:9jeudoadde aq Aew S9IN0S JXD BuiMmo)|0) Y JBPISUOD
9Mm ‘UOJIPWLIOJUI JURLIND UD PIseg "uciels|ulpe

W01y S9IN0J X3 B[qISsod |e1aA3S 248 33y

*5J03|Pa4D 24F JO JUISUOD YUMm

40 1N03 9Yj] Aq poajuelb s) UDISUIIXD UR SS3|UN ‘1eaA
U0 J9Pe PUd UR 0] SWOY A||EDIBWOINE SUOIRSIUIWpE
|18 "13pJ0) BY3 JO SUD|S|AQLd DY Y3im DIUBPI0IDR UL

$33Nn0J 31X3

@00

e o
O

sa1noJ
X3 g SUOISUIIXT
usunuiodde-3sod



S1502 UOHRNSIUILIPe-21d

uonelounway

sosuadxa pue uonessunwidy @




8T

6102 19qwanoN 0z | (uonensiujwpy ur) ssjuedwo?) jo dnosg s)ybum | 911 3Holag 6102 @

spoday
ssaJbousd 3s414 4no Ul papiacdd aq [jIm s|1E3ep Jayung

“om uolebisaaul
ay3 J40j siseq suoyjesiead jo abejuaosed e bureg .

pue !suonnquisp
pue IUIPUCASIIIOD J03IPDID ‘Ugles||ead
ssaulsng Jo ajes ‘pouad Buipeny pajiul| Y3 ‘1 vA pue
Xe) ‘sia)jew Asoinjels Joj siseq s3s00 awly e Buisq .
1s1seq 529} pex|w e bupsenbau ajedioiue am
‘|eacidde 19pISUOD 0] UOIIEJIAUL UR OF
puodsad oym SJ0}{patd |enualdlald JO 040G puUR 103IPaID
painaes yoea jo |eaosdde ayy yum ‘sionpan jenquadaaud
0} UoiINQIISIP B 3ewW 0] puaiul am assym (Il
10 11031pal) paundas Yoea (I
110 |eacudde Aq paxiy 3q |Im UOITRISUNLUBL INO JO SISeq
243 'S91IWILIOD ,SI0PAID B JO SOUISIR I Ul pUR S3|NY
QY3 40 {9)Z0T'2 SINyY IDULRPIOIDR U ‘DI0JaIBY] "XI||EIDW
pue sapsodwo)) ‘aang-ul ‘snqUbLIA ‘dnoiD s3YBLIA
Ul 1ied paquasald auyl Japun uey; Jayjo ‘sioypadd
poJnJ25uUn Y3 0] S|ge|IBAR SpUNy OU 24 |IM 2oy
*JA0E DYI JO UOIIBUIQUIOD AUuR ‘10 .
faunowe Jos B SB .
‘uonensjuiwpe syl uj buisie siepew
0] Bujpuayie ul Je3s 19y} pue SJojensiuiupy Julor
auy3 Aq uemb Apodosd s1s00 suny o3 9dualasRl Aq .
‘|esp 03 9AeRY SJ0IRJIS|UILLPY JUIOL DYI YDIym
yarm Apsdoad a4yl 1o snpea ay) jo abejusiied e se .
:pexX 94 ARW UOJEIUNWIB] ,S10)el]SIUILIpY
ulo[ Jo sIseq ay3 ‘s9|ny 3y3 4o L0T°Z 3|NY 03 Juensing
uofjelauniual ,SI0)e4SIUILPY JO Sised
UOIIBIDUNWDI ,SI0JRLSIUILPY JUIOf

@00

000
O

"]1S02 ou Je NoA 03 papjaoad
aq |im sy} pue Z abed

uo ssasppe weybunuig
ay3 je sn o3 Gunm

uf 3sanbaJ anoA puss asead
‘Ado> Jaded e alinbaa

noA pinoys "6 dIS 03
papuadde s1 ,ucnielaunway
Sd0RNSIuIpyY

03 3PIND ,SI0PAID V¥,

uoIeIBUNWDY

sasuadxa
pue uoneJaunway



[33 G6T0Z J2QUSAON 0Z | (UOEASIIWPY u)) SPIUedWwo) Jo dnoJs SIybup | 497 9101019 6102 @

06°291°27F - Xl||eI=}y pue
BALIQ-UT Y6 ‘snqIybups ‘sausodiwoD 4o Yyiea uy .

006'8¢7F - dnoao sybp -

:SMo|jo4 se 31 ds “s3s02 i)
JO 0SS°/ZE3 palinoul sueybn) ‘>Jdom siyl Jo padsal ug

s1apew Apadoud
pue dnoJ9 |ruolEUISIU] BY] JO 3|ES BJEYS I|qissod
2Y3 se yons ‘siopew juswiuiodde |ed1uyis) Jayio -

pue !ssau|sng jo ajes aqissod uo buisiapy -
‘sbuiwy pue suoneinbas uo BuSIApy -
fuopejuswnop Wsuulodde ay) Jo uoltesedald -

:Buipnpu siapew uo sueybng Ag paisisse
aIom om ‘suonedjsiuiwpe ayj o) buiuueld Buung

sasuadxy pue $3500 jeban

0EP'0EF - XI||eIvlW pue AL
-ug Wbua ‘sapsoduwion ‘dnoloy syybuIan JO yoeB Ul »
0852813 - snqybum -
:smo||04 se Jids ‘(6T-1des
6Z) Jusuwijuiodde uopedisjuiwpe ayj o3 fold pouad
A2am oM 3Y3 Ul 00L'FOLT 4O SIS0I IW} UoRIISIUIWpe
-3.d paundul daey 9M ‘SADQE PIULIN0 X10M B4 104
$984

{panujuo)) s3s0> uopeIsiujwpe-aid Jo JBWDIELS

“Juawiulodde ayy
03 spaefias Ylim s103Ipal]) Palniag syl yum uoser] -

pue !sjuswnoop juawjulodde jo Butubis
pue uonjeledsid o1 uoiae|ad uj s1aAME| yIim Buisier -

‘Bujwy Juswiuiodde Jo Buuuel4 ©
pue !suopesapisuod pue Abajetis suo Aeg ©

{ABBjERI]S JBWOISND BUIWIBlRP
0] SIDRJIUCD ADY Bu|pnioul SI9WO]SND JO MBIARY ©

Abajetis suoneay Jqnd e Bulnwaslag ©
Isuapew aio0/dwe Jo) Buiuueld pue Bupapisuo) ©
{Abajeln)s Huipes) e bululwialag ©

:Buipnou; ‘sjuswijulodde
uonedsiurupe 1oy atedaid o3 Buwueid Jposng -

1SMO|jO} 5B 2JDM SWIEDIIS NI0M ADY BYL

'slo)pasd sauedwor)

Y1 JO ||e JoJ SUI00IN0 1B1318q B BABIYDE O] SI SIU)
‘suopjessiuiwpe ayj Jo 3A03[qo ay) aa1e 03 Hudpy
JO UOIUIUL IYI YIIM 1IN0 PRLIRD SeM LUOIBAS|UILIPY
Suieyus sauedwo) ay3 03 Joud pajanNpuod J4oMm 3y}

“sUoIjea3siuIwpe sy3 03 Joud
pouad ayj ul (si9AMET SI0JEJISILIWPY BY]) sueybn
pue ano|ad AQ N0 palled Jiom ay) jo uoneue|dxa

ue papiacad aaey am ‘sydelbeied buimog|ol ayl Ul

53500 uopjesisiujupe-aid JO JuUSWIAEYS

*XI||23BW pue aAlg-ul ‘sajisodwon

‘snqQiybL Ul S10HpaId [eljualassed pue paInddsS

3yl pue dnoiny sjybIpy Ul SI0JPaID pRINIas 3u3 AQ 9q
l1eys uswaAed 10 paaosdde aue 53500 uoneJlsiuwpe-ald
predun ayj Jualxa Jeym O3 PUR J3ylayMm JO UOIIRUILLIB]S(
53500 uonensiuiwpe-aid jo jeaciddy

05 Butop 31 03 M3IA B Y3Im 3ng

uonRelIS|UIWpE OJU) palajud saluedwor) oyl alogeq (Yons
se Joe 0] paylienb uosiad 1aylo 10) SI0IBIISILIWPY JUIOf
ayl Aq pawndul sesuadxa pue pabieyd uopelsunwal
9Y) Se pouljap aJe S3S027 UQijeJIS|uiWpe-3ld

53502 UojRLSILIIpER-Dd

00

60
O

$150)
uoljelisiuiulpe-alg
sosuadxa

pue uoneIauNnwdy



siomnel oyipadg ased) pue suonebilsaau]

uonew.oyur jeuorippy @




114

6102 12qwaaoN 97 | (uonensiujwpy u)) sauedwo) jo dooud slybum | ¢171 201020 6102 @

*3|qissod se uoos se sn Joejuod ases|d

Juswiuodde ano Jo ajep syl e sasiwaud [ sajuedwon
3y3 je jussaud usaq aAey Aew jeys swajl Buipiebay
wie|d e aAey J0 Umo NOA Jeyl aAl119q NoA pinoys

syasse Ajed paylL

‘8|qissod se uoos se gz abad uo usalb s|1e3ap 10eqU0D

ay3 Buisn sn JoeU0D PINOYS UOJUSIe 1IN0 O] sJa3jew
Aue MeJp O] YSIM OUM S10JPUD) "AWIOU0IT ay3 JO
Jusuwipedaqg 3yl JO uOISIAIP B ‘aDIAIRS ADURAJOSUL 34yl 03
sHodal [RIUSPIYUOD JUWIGNS ||IM DM PUB 2JN||R) JO SISNED
ay3 pue sajuedwon) ayj Jo sHEYR YT JO JuswLbeurw
J1@u3 01 uopIe|RJ Ul J03D3Jp 0)JE) Sp 1O MOPEYS B Se
pa3oe 2AeY 0] JOPISUDD om U0si9d Aue pue s101oadi(] au)
40 IDNpU0d 3] 43PISU03 0] padinbay aue am ‘uoippe Ul

‘sajuedwo) ay3 yum sbujeap 3sed

pey sAey OUm JO 03 PRIISUU0D Jayje solped jsuielbe
bnoaq aq Aew jeyy swiep jeiquajod Aue ojui sainbus
SOPN|JUl JUSLUSSDSSE [RIHUI SIY] 'SJ0JIpaJd JO Jyouaq

ayy Joy Arsaodal e oy pes| ybiw jey) siapew Aue aie
312Y) J9YJayMm JO JUDUISSISSE |B1IU] UR JDNPUOD pue sn
0] 3|qeHEAR UOIBULIONUI BU] JO || MBIASd 0] Jusunuiodde
ng Jayje Ajoys poabiigo aJe am ‘sainp Jno jo ued sy

suonebiysaaux

@060
00
OO

SI9)IRN 214102dS Ise)
pue suoiebnrssAul
uonewiojur
|euonippy



@00
000

N
VAR

ad1j0u yuepodwr
7 xipuaddy
g xipuaddy

v Xlpuaddy

sadipuaddy @




£T

YiN /N

Ay FUIELOT ‘ATDURIY USARIG 0y Fuleuo

‘upgAeld uRd ‘A0URLY USANS

610T JO TI6HT 6107 40 ¥36T
puejail

pugjauj
WIYPON 'AINSNL 40 WD UBIH

WBYHoN “321SM( Jo 1nad YybiH
pay xilieran paAW) RARQ-U3 WBL M
(3 718 15elRE s

(3L 718 5e)ieg
p0pad 6T 'dT1 90130 072

WS e3P 6T “d11 930RA 9D

18E9D9IN
PRI SUGNESIYS % GTOT WEM

FO09Y9IN
DIPUN] SUGHIESIYIY ETOT GIEM

¥/N

20y weur)
‘ujgARl URLG ‘ABDLRIY UIAIIS
6107 J0 £96+T

puiRur
WaUHOoN “3013SN[ J0 UNeD Y5IH

PRI S93IS00WOD BN M

3£ 719 158J|39 PRI
RIOJpF 6T “dT1 SWI0[FT 0

TZFIS0IN
PRRL] SUOIIESIEDH KEQT JHM

610Z 42qWIAoON 0z | (wonensinwpy ul) ssmwedwod Jo dnoud SIYGIM | 411 81I0IRg 6102 O

¥iN

AuBCop Wye HPOY FUELDY
‘WIGARY uepg ‘AR UBARLS
GIDT )¢ 19642

pueiH]
WiaypaN *eansne Jo 1N YBIH

PR SN N

(32 719 159)120 "19a0g

RUIOYPIE ET ‘dT7 ANAIBA 04 ReIpg 6T “d1 aIN0lRa R

SIT900IN
PRIUI SLONESEEIY 6TOT 8M

¥IN
‘aybum
welm ooy IuIeuo

‘uKjAew ueug ‘samouy
BPURLY *AS0UBI] UIASIS

6T0T 4O 5962

pugfRI] WayLoN
‘2SN Jo unod yby

viN
[/ 716 158)1a8 “Pag

0689E0IN
PRYLLN 6NoJO S1bLIAL

Asmuades Ausdwo)

$103934p Ausduo)

FOULIDII HNOD

wnoy

WVWG ETOARDIY

Ao prmmbay

Jequinu Auediusoy

uonRuUGUT Aymels

uoiRlUIOJUT Alojmels

600
OO

Vv Xipuaddy
sasipuaddy



»T 670Z JaqwasoN gz | (uonensiunupy u) sawedwod Jo dnosg sjybup, | 411 oﬁ_o_mblmﬁ.p

O£z sasuadxa g0l

Q£ Bujpuog
p3piqun pue ?lep 03 paJinour

sjuawasIngsip 1 Aiobaje) - sajisodwioy

0tT sasuadxa |ejog

0£2 Buipuog
polilqun pue ajep o3 paLInoug

sjuaiasingsip T Atob3ajen - xijelon

(11214 sasuadxa |ej0L

0te Buipuog
PaHIquN pue BP 0} PILINIUT

SJUILISINGSIP T AloDaje) - aAlg-usl

£ETOT SIUBWASINGSIP |10 L

€201 obes||W
paliqun pue ajep 03} paJdindujg

SjuaWBSINGSIp 7 Alobaje) - snqiybLIp

ro's sasuadxa jejo
[4]2r4 Bujpuog
864 20UIISISNS
660 UD[1EPOLIW 00y
SIS'E 1oARIL

pajHgun pue ajep 03 paJinluyg

sURWRsSINgsIP T A10633IR) - snqIyblim

sty SIUBBSINGSIP (LYo L

sZv abea)w
paj{iqun pue a3ep 0} palindul

sjudwIRsSINgsIp Z Adobaje) - dnoun

900°'E sasuadxa |ejo L
[¢134 Buipuog
8¢€¢ 20UIISISqNS
ST'T UO|IEPOWILLODDY
£92'1 19ARIL

PaHquUN puk a3ep 03 paiindul

sjuawasingsip T Alobaje] - dnoig

"3RS LONeNSIUILIpE

Y] Woy umelp 3G 03 ued sasuadxa pue S3S0D 3saYy
alojeg padinbad s) |eaoddde o)y12ads S350 pPIIRI0||R 1O
padeys apnpaul osie Aew 359t "$3500 abeajjul Jtey 10y
8sED 3yl uo pabebus yels 03 Juswasinguiad ‘gdwexs
Joj ‘Aped pajyl e 03 spew Ajetdusb jou aue yoym

pue sn Aq pied Ajjenul sasuadxa pue S3sS0J aJe IsaY L

sjuawWRsINgsip z Adobaje)

‘Mmo|aq paplaodd 3i1e Yaiym Jo sieap

‘saiped payj 03 10241p sn Aq apew sjuawAed aie asay
sjuswasingsip 1 Atobaje)

‘pas||ead ale spuny JuaRIyns

U3YM pue Se JUIWISINGLUISY XO9S [[IM DM YJIYm 10)
pue sn AqQ pled uaaq Aj|eIIUl DARY IR} SJUIWISSINGSIP
40 51502 243 JO mo|3q S|1eI9p paplaold aaey 3

sjuUaWaIsINgs|q

@00
600
OO

g Xipuaddy
sadipuaddy



114 6T0Z JaguwaaoN 0T |

20841
00'9Z1
0 9z
& L6028
B 6L
67 99851
08 028
L2 OLE'TET
00 QoE
o SEO'R
98 TLL
00 624°S
08 090°T
95°E5+°5T
20'16
oT'625"8
£2 952
98'E00"9
50 208°5T
00°9¥8’9
Z8 vE'T
0Z £80°Z
9z ¥
LB OSTT
00 ZZr'T
ok BLLT
¥0 597
00°079'87
" 6b ¥95'2T
TR OET'IL

S8 5¥¥'BZ
T0°09€'6T
00 50t

00 99e

0E #5Z°
08 92Z
¥6°S6¥'SE
LWRLL
of 105
(TIDR’L
05°90T'E
ooroze's
0T FLS'E
09 558°S
OZ"LZ6'ST
6T TT0'F
S 969°8T1T
NHG £1.18°

Nag 718

{uonesswiupy ui) saivedwos jo dnodo syybisps | 4711 °RI0IBA 6102 ©

1P
Auapuopua] 03

puejog’
AIYSHYD

e
DM

puejal

ureds Buofsoueg
" PRWRISMD
YR

Ju

ersAe|en Joyor
pueibug

WY Aune)

BHYSAHIOA 1503

SPURIMI 1590

mobsen’

Jiemwad

SWURUUON

Wiy

sAMOg

umo[g o3

ANGEUMOIMIN
NSV

MY SRR

se)iag

s 1918

WG]
PMOLRIOIIME STT-¥9
U0 ARSI
wngsn

mopeig

WUy AJune
uopury

A00q) 1

Wipuy "oy

STNY

yinot 0o

SEIEA 3] 2I0Y & OE¥80
INH

#30355 |RUISNEU] abpRgdawus
Isejsq
PROY Jajemabps

IR1swpoy

Wy 0°

Wy

nueg ol K0TTE

R BIERNF]

wingqsn

SYSUYHIH

s uojbuwIes]

YbnouoQdg

AQQeumoIman 'Peoy HSN|RY 85

esiog
JBUL Ys(BuI

WY OO
esiem’

15 wouog 001
UseeS
AuUpuLRSy

FOTSTTY

L e

seyeg

RULYSEMLT 'DOOMATH
AL 0]

euawAieg
Yiesw o

wihuy 03

umaiman
RUMLA||EG
RPN
wqng oo
Saukay uol
wysdey’
AsnjIen
MIBYIY

Pt T
wopbupy paquf
BUBLA jeg

15929

Y05 12ARS SR &
Aqqeumoiman
PUBHILYMS

N SIAEDT

PROY UMOPRUD BZT
TN
£ euDwen in’
Mg bupnxenulyg 2:050uU]
#]e3s3 pUI SHRIF 8 W
DHPOM FUWSY
PeCY UYSUNYSUS] S4T
FE ]
wed 51351bey e
PeaY anse|ed Jaddn ¢
Wed pRybupds *4 Jun
Aiaajeuny
BAIDD) & A uen[
. vzxegod
eI usand g7
TN
SN 8y, op
FSMOH ANGSYRYS L NS
uapue)
%d SFIUISNG VOPUIN £-T
PROY HIN[[RW T’
218153 |SMASHPUL 910
PROY Uo0bRT B3
URRDR{LLIRAONT UIL 9 ON'
Ao (iynd) 2t
JUSAD PN’
PROY SHOM
PI0H [RuIdw]
peoy SruAdeq 74
s|ddng buuIwbuz
. 697 yeoyueiy
MR SEIUISNG UMOIMBN 5T
Hed aspiagu3 uollaW ‘0T HUn
WG LRW 05
Pl A 9L
SHPOoM INTUIT
Aemajetoing 971
R $501SNQ UOAY |3MD ¥ Huf
TE B usyon wy
FELIT ]
T orxegad
i uoysy §
peoy UORRIS &b
ajeodion mauby
ded [episnpu] jebnos
pecy Heopsy 2T
PEOY AYSIRAIN
6 935 934N
uMO3ISqE I
69 x93 0 d
Py AduowAireg £-T
SALQ UOHRGIRH B
N
B1#15] |BMISNPUT IPISPOOM
PG O] £7
HTBg $5IUISNG SOMG ™
T anugh wwbg Yz
Al JUI00M 057
Avmoygn|ieW ¥ Iun
SALD JIYSURARY LT
peCY BUIMNIS OTE
Aoy ArvAsn 71
UG POsMYLION BET/501"
WLBUID
SHM Byl O
4003 435
kI
LRURI|Y Ry
ARM JUIOd JIpRYD ZT

(4N s

ACAUSID AIsnpusy i04 SEIY
10353 repsnpul nyueybnon {puRiau) seqmes b1y
=T TS |ewaysy
PROY SWS 10 PT1 SHbojOUURa | 3PIFA RIRY
pROY RUDIY spnpald SulRdld pRIRPOssY
WIS pheumary B UDIS|A SR1YSY
1 uo|SpAId
I a3ebEey ££-68 “ PN sbupxy oddy

peay Foyewrug
S

Aepy swepy

2y

JIOROPRA pul [ROd-§
RS ASHRARM
PUPLIA|SR

5017 POOM JRUGOD
Ayliepiag

e 300 JegvManpg

53 A0 Aampany
ASDIE

whuy

umbuidio

ueebR(WNoN] UBe) &/1
AR

peoy Auspuyjieg

A2 uBpuEE) ypompIa]
Az AljoH

utmbupap

153 (PHISTIPUL ASUULRY # 1N

2)06¢

U0JIW PEOY HIPPIY
YOSMBRBISED
ASUOLWA||2G

WU uSAE)

Aed $Ng Sepuny pod
ﬂﬂ_uﬂ uols|e
sewswhoH 69£FE-0
Appury

PIRUMES

wUILE R0,

yorog

Aep s:pnog g1
RS ssAD)
AgmebAeg

Anuasry

eI5T |RPISPPU] FDPEGAULIY
URARN

idsayTuey
RULIAY| D

seyes

912353 [eHISNPUL PO
PRCY PISPOOM
ISNOH jRIUPD

paiwr ofue) desy

bupssulbuy jsg iy

AURIOD J13QQNY |IHY

Wy |peo SRy

BS [BHISNPUL joary

P oy

POOMIIMED § FPPNGLY

P17 sdiung pariady

P11 sipuAlsey urddy

PT] uonwodiog sabody’

) Tdv

PN uawdoaaag bdy

P11 59(1ddns wuy

SIuLg WHuy

I[H JUREd puy S[obL witpuy

PUg UPS €134 DN Swy £00Sury’
PTY ABO ABJIRA SR

S2)se|d § Wnuaungy

SI0D| QY

Bupaau|Bu3 eIy

SToNpRUg Ssaupy

F DUIP[P A, RGO JIISIIY

A g dng URISSUSURI) US| Y

) "B oty

PN &A1 SOl

PI WS @ VIHUEY JIpUexy
uIpNoY Uy

P11 s30ba] U39y

3005 59)1ddng wuRy
Psasodwon Jaduey uRly
(uopEwsqu yupeleuyt By
" ApHun
T Mg spapoud v

40 200 Wiy

SAIAIDG AIACOTY MDY
21edio) maully

P17 SRS Wiy

P17 snjusoay

PTI AN 23] UOISKNA0id PIDURADY
AN UL BOURADY
nInRIAY Ay

PuY BuLi 0¥

[910H Suly Jiepy

PIT SISUBLIMOY

3N ey
sbupay 3oy
(1) Jiy 3y

SPIOME XRA0Y COqY

peoy uolg " T B ST oS ASwi ] dy
uopueg T T penili g duisy

310357 pul Jespeld P S|Rian ooy
puelR> SifEWINle] SUD 15Aund SRV

N 0IMTG AU F SOURI IRV
yoydens AN SN A Y

ig P ( Q) 07 ¥ SIWRH 3 ¥

SPRIVGG LR Y spEuey LR Y
Aybepuag PN AOdNS S 5

1940) ABMBSIIED) YWERS SALMSNT O

HRd FTUAUT 250 10Y
BRIy EZR6-UD
N0z & 9 Aqysy

SUOMITN AXISE
Aoy sisodwo) ef
33 AN ISTT

'MO|2q JB2 POMO SJUNOLLE JO D)RLUIISR D|qRIEAR AJIUSLIND 2y] pue sassalppe
‘soureu SI0Pal> UmMou Jo 3si| B AjBuipiodoe *pa3ajdulod u9aq 194 10U SeY SIIBLE JO JUDWIDIRIS 5401091130 8yl

Slegyy JO JUBWIRIS

©00
000
Q0

D Xipuaddy
sadipuaddy



9z 6T0Z 420waA0N 0Z | (vopedsjunupy up) saueduwod Jo dnoso sublm | 4119010120 6102 @

UL'E6S"T - A6 1158 1taspg h Yanowuoay h Ui uoysaMm Soupy pray smaupuy i SISpIRULRID) Y54 AN
Or 0BWEZ -7 BHE ZPQT YUK ||eg RZT AYS AL NN ST pu F0PUGALURY Si0pw DIIF A
00 017 - Yoz ‘ampfie Al HEDURNE Tjomspeys T piAlole gagaqnyy’t Y BAdd suoq Saiysag syl T 0N by A Banu>
ELEtL - - wag £28 fusosany snung 5T 7 smegT T T T T ) D
65 25¥'T TIezzy pUL RS I Ny ueAIyg eIy peoy me L )ipaysuRr B6t “¥d PR DI
00001°T - 9H6 £18 peey I3 § 2oy 93" HNOD N 6 Fabpusg WIMNeUL EDIWRYD
02 998°C - S8 w0 EDURIPIW 159 193415 jeuped I00UA WY DI1 0L ISUNEY
00" TEFET - [N bty o) Uonep|ey " Asuapyoeudd © BT S3(jdanS |RAIWRAD RS PTY S/ a8HST|RHULY [RInED
¥5 ¥5ETBOE 7 - MU TR piojpem T Amws " oty AUppelL pROY pIo AApwyL © T PTY SuOITEISUE | k)
0GR - - ¥z UNgng . 3Apg P 16057 RO SSINTSNA TSAMAT)” T WITEINAS HAoukiing [ngofo ¥pD
12°T0F'S - 3t oS - PS5 SNty suijupag FID pedy Agiig” Ll ]
08 TEZ - org £e1g [T SRIRUMOINTN peoy Ssow T URMDDAIEH - Palur) uRpSUBE 83
90 #5A72 - J0F 210 PUBWA)eY peoy umojshies) g1 Sp[¥ OB DUIRASIY JRQuITL SN
SB5'68L - NJE ZINL wex prRIEN Ftney dped WL peoy UapuIED W 2ANOWOIRY #sEy
5 1957 - O¥F £AD ARM P AUIADTY SINM 100 POOMIE)
or'estot - NagriE h " o Rl i T Wsndy ALingy ™ Thurg ARUhE" O] |BMOPIl LoIe)
ot eror - nveils - “ BUE) WEqLeN T 1e/j3g T pesy Javpes 1° 0 | LngAney oo T PR IGE GARAU)
00 dov'Z - nvz Tud L LTl ~ udlsad T il 5o ldbuy” " T BT ubIs3p hinyusey
ETgETH - ¥X0 044 il 159 M #aelA LS M4 S5 0G SpeD ) W uu%ﬁm«a o ¥ g 9ppen
78 LRETT - SH¥ 2hlE Wiy 0O wugLs jeg MR WO & PROY BDIEPOOM Sauipa OUtIRRD) Al
OO'HRT'S - ast tle pur(} WisyuoN P FsricH puEguo a5 plago or-01 P11 (1) oy
§0 605 - ¥I6 £14 FALQ YUQISIM ¥ IT ILN 158,38 SUBINIGG PEMIIN Lie
¥1 65621 - 484 ZHY Aaung i ¥¥2 kog o4 PIRPIOM P an voury
T4 TR 92 ik 5210 - UipDny O TRU0 WLT Y eg T - - LN ouipTTg SJUELY oaney i PIT 03 % JAFIROH {3q e
RS - 4HE THAE wipnuy Y T proy wiksood 1§ N " UMBTSIEpUEY BREpU] ([
00°8AT - Nk 519 ifury Mpg o2 " N Teejlay TURUENBS UL HEae)
orTIL - NE #Ad ) IDUHPIH oM S0pLGINGIS - E 0L T FAEQ [ 00lg Iue wory (o0 £
T4 Ta s -7 T ANSOm TSI M Hed sEWSY 9piSAEMm O milshey FIMI NN JIIISAE
oS - " oTearz N I3 upgng Buispetiy " g sng
ouREL'T - 20759 N Heym ¥R SUD L2 uswies seamng
% 0IKIE - 4XZ 8210 wngsn TSRM g ISRISNG UAUUOY Hug [#EIsmRU] nssT ¥OPOK T % T SN puSIIL q9Ng
STEI'F - Oz £T3d Ap by - P TR $2-12 ¥ YIRAF M onass 0y
il - ORI TRiA - . nuy 03 BUNARG T PRy YDAGUID § © o oy T eieng Yong”
DEES6'T . YL vtoa - wopbury paiurh RS kDM TR udhuen S sugiedjdnaiead el iy
¥oee” L4 1 R : Lwihgs” 1 Slind Peoy RfioW PRI (3915 yEivn
W KEER - 90s £2i8 wnysty ¥ie13 j4isIOU] SRt Dy 2UO3IY OE PT1 A Juswdinbg sbbig
VE'orr ags ¥¥a W e Gines Peay UGS FSN0H ANEOUY HlW P L 24 SR Fproug
b L T %6 €48 1se)12a peoy uetieg | #1€1s3 Jhoguen IseRE L@ Riuecow kg
66°SIS‘T - HSE ¥TL8 pUBY |qUUDD KTy 1saiag Saunod kS ukug
COESK ¥L915 Auwusn T2 DI, - 12130 - LIS 15314 #4915 o3 0iqus Jsitgag
T CLobErwENLT T T xagens ey’ N P A 1001 g T k|g RuICE T Py deney
ST - Todwtoele 7 Aoy W E0 IRAIDIRIG 7 1N 18IS AusIRY SSAlIS ESEPIn plug
RedE iz 9218 " wihgsn” peoy udshoizy g . 763 Ut I SswpOUN Y ASpiaipup Sty
wERT - 10 §2W EERZPOT 3/ AR AASIOM 21 Xosl 0d PROH AT id e i1 30a"
boLce - b 1T " sided Soasoul iy - T " ssnD Weiyyioh oo MpEpouse - TSR YL a0
TS'S1T'9T - FETOD APRL S| kU004 LS|l L 2 NET JRUENPUL CORIS Wi RIPU] FAf0GINY Ty
9 TEERE - S PEW swpue’ BBy HINGS JENRUT AROMS #T-E1 1NN PETY ABIHS Pyl arug
EF LY - aHE Zrld : By Y 0 T Tk pUI BRHGAMIUZS" Y TSN TS L
96 5671 - - T Tr uang’ v - o pEOH Gl " 7 N TRISUPPGE (99 Inig
ZLTSPET - T Mz Tein " wpiy 03 - DIRON {1400 D6 : ot s L]
00 oS < T au$ £im T - LAY b TE-E1 ELTL R 1T Y
00 OrE'S - NBG SEAD it Riopeg IENGH [ Ay 115 YOI P #jpN poOMIUIG
50'9 - add 15He 125i6q "poakieg @133 (epashipur M¥igq3 POy Jooy 3oeg eat P wrdlaisey bujpucg pesyDIg B3 sraldaskd biljfucy pesoig
- ZLE TIdH SuRWEYbUPRNg” FWEAM UBIH Poy uojituwe)y’ xafsu)’ S UIE M Rl
2T A Er - nHs El1g WIS WO £5T poamalitH IS [#uodudito ssyl
Q8 LE5T - 950-0THE " 7 T T mengiog’ B RADN WA - BIITRS £50-0THE NIDILING S{RISLY L CRDT XY ﬁé T OPILFE T T R SUGNINOSTITR] S95NE - 58
TE ST - HE9 TLE - o 15e)13g “ Tboipjing wapiaid YERL BN WEDL |EBIUSY 1 - 7 Teawi} siSlikrg poiisag
WEWT - oM SR ABJIRUMCTMOIN oY BIURE £5-£8 Bt un b e b R * pyY saBjes Say
95 5or * - X089 STHL Juy "Bupsuian DRIISLIDY *ST AAIEM o 749 1§ MY kg SAHuEAY somEyS T BT 81 Stusg
£5°9HT - " ADEEAL” B TSy N U ABIeA o a1 Koy By ESENG TR T T T T “hjpe)isheg
wLEy - 336 71V . ruquny aed SFIUSNG ([ MO1 BRI . ~ "BI13in Japusa
SE'TRT'T - M56 TEIN unjuidg puot SNET JRHIBPU] ARA|SY Fety ASFIIM T RSN 199
H0ZT - WIE SN2 SUH Uty SN0 ROy Fwoguers 7 3 o 119 R0e)) SERUENY NEUDAIY bulgel) SRR |7
00'65E'T - 106 E19 weyeg S e Jvneng SjueL’ peoy sodan £ ©, Uo(loD U ootia MR
arer's - A Tt WS Jopid e’ e o LI f SBody
aEYSY" -7 Chbessd T WHYSARS Loy i B R " UOTURE "SUEEMES " 7 - _ "N DuneRs 35-3g
ey - Tigr Telg . WY 83 © peoH UDIFIS 55-£5 ADpEPIIND " PRV 109G
00 09€ € - 999 519 ARyRIYORN Aey s53U)eng sridD peby Wwikiphy ¢ PUISAS WINRA wesy
Qb 95E'T - 236 SN vjeour) U Axg Y UBIUIPIRH SUCHRYEYIUY jI8H ALRG
06 990°% - ¥S¥ ThlE MUY SWPUSE PodIURL uALog SWVIAISG HRORIRL| UOLEY
¥ POS'T - UHE Zh1E 21133 pu] F0pUGALLAY b g PI] UsuLAg Y Louwg
“oo"ove” - XE TR Y ~ paDY SAS(ESE) E - appugausa ] ST emmy usijrosaey
00“05E - 639 crld B B 1no] vbui(lsM ¥ Rusbii g - ” J0 J3qluey muadud) ey
whbEs't T T Lok 0 . T tT Wy e . S UYL " AW Il
00 05 - T zrid - eumuAnrg ORON Ayoeuad 78 P TP IR SR SuduiA) g
Bo'sL - dHE zr1d uniquy o3 S)EIE pus BOPAULE] 42T T MSGIA g Jojzipiey OYty WuBLIA|eG
£L7ERROBT'T - 905 (5A epeur) Oy AWMLY UDMUSIS 005 * Agewig’ SWHNTAS N0 QTIPS
05 9ibEE - puea] wang ‘o3 usD IRy ysny suoDNINwWa) 78
5 669 - dr8 9519 wyuy o5 enuany SpURpEQ 01 ysruuGy” MRS 3N E
06" Py - TR0 FMS ” - Ry - T WNAOUYRISNERG WE © N T ARG T PN A [ORaRy 3oy
of v1e U YR NEND T Ly * - 230N FARElY St ey iy P71 31 Siisry
[N T T WE day . HouE noT L I ¥4 Pufulied SgumphE” " N ” TPg A Uasky
6T'70¥ - WN¥ 531 - " " purioug " * NUAY USRI 9 " e e spnpard jeuginpu] sy
o TIE THE 069 SUoM PUPEEY peoy Sle § 1904 suaidly YUeN" T PT) BURISAG KlUiputbiny
0L'LOMHET - Dd6 #a9 ) Riojptig +3un 19613 130911 §2°265T- PO punosoiny
o et - me 1va : Judn BANQ URSY ¥5 Padyueq qsieRES Jnsoutig Attty
Lid1ed T ETmS uopuey POy RS Evl UOPH W PI1 UONIGNET MANRLIINY
00°SZ o CSNE PN T Py Hoyney N ORIy LSy i s5Iuisng KoHd T SRRy U x_ —.U C ma Q <
X x4 - Ldeptd " AT AT peoy SGSLEAN ZE N T T Gy Bufper [ IRYNC BULIN FSIQRT SULR Siny H
a¥°80T NG 510 - aiyseer, WARIFPUNARIYSY  19RIS JUGUSY TISNOH I3UM. AL “AHERON % A e
SlIe)Y JO JUdWDIELS MUU_-u—._ﬂn_n_<




LT 610 13qWaAoN 07 | {uopensmnupy wi) ssinedwo) jo dnoto spybum | 411 9nwRQ 6102 &

Xasey uafumpQ yinog
L)

L]
[

HOPUGT "UBRDS DOSUND £
PIRIANE
SQWIOIAH YPIH

IRSHpURN
Ltwog

R SoP Y
WUy 02
JSHOUTH
UG
WopbLYy BAINA
puma]
siueypoy
uniag 03

whpelg
Wiy 43

wyseIg

- E:u:(:ﬁU sy "

vopuey
(03

pioipeig
e

[T

(PiDug HISE)
_ubnasansupn

el
Ioupues
Uk Udns]

PrOY pAOMIM|IE

SPURLDIIEN,

anplg Jebus

L
pray $.usant
pRRad Bilodly
SPIRAYS Yneg

xoty

POSREY Y

lIIH Frtung

- S s
Ut AapuEy

Putipuzy

MO AR

suopsg

E,

RURUAI I B RN SYe

LT

fuina wayuoN

- Huoywueg
. Areqf
PIGIPYY
Wiy

peoy Auruy
2eQwAD,
SIUASH UCTIIW
NOQIduIeZ

1039

Winuy o

EZh x0Y 0

PROY PIWpRISHLD 159
AS)|RA UApURONH

voysLyy
sl
ebojoluey
woim
DO

T OPRFIEW

OSRUNL

fswien
SIUAIN LT
#0193

PURJL WAIWON
onweqbul M
00 100
RuOLYIWED)
Prof fiug nes
umgsy]

ASqQEUMIIME N
FOyHbUNH

FERRS pukMEH oK 6E
" wibpouny pRYLT

ul] Aouhy) §9-05

AU USLICE UMM
EELTT:)

AIOGRUOUAIN
Yosudy 0

PRHSNI
wephRE
LT

AdINIAQD  OVONCTIVSNHENE

Wiy o3

|50 3aEng’ T

e TRUISAPUL 18d AL TE YD
1 e Py wegbues

1oABAD-RIAS i 88T

o £ IS0y FA "
3
A8 puf By /91 3-4 Flns
ENOH PURIPUOM,
| dewgnops
Wid eyt 95"
Moy Asuudg
U aop3
MEWT OU[ SoeLe)
sanoy Hoauaswg
4 oot 95
DUISSIE JUAUAR %3
U UBHRADWE By
i €T fun
1RANG JOT(EM 1M
Y3205 Uty 909
Wk ARIS0D p1ogTuL)
B WSO Wew )
FEN0H PURILOIH
PIEE Jepysnplr anueR AFuRD
uE $sauthg Wngain
ANty Rl
AUUDY SIS DULNEDY PRRE'
22 Iddy €
~ SHNURRAIT) S3q My £ - T'
N “r o in
peoy Wiy bzt
SAVISY WEISOPUL [EPLL 0T 1N’
proy udpes g
o £45 Wy "Z-Y Wikojny <
" i SUIESRIG SUCIDYY
SO (347
SSOppg MEN
Jamon PEOY BIpUEWING BTT
M7 PEOY IPUOSMNIA RTT
6 Jun
]
W ey 05
AN wiyihog
a¥CH HIHOMISYT
FENAY FOSMPODT
P PR3YINH LE
¥ UBDI5
SENCH 0NEIN]
#5084 191990
DECY URDIANS PE
“UCHI#S BuNas) 10U
BEROH YIAI]
UsgwpuIn SuoBloY
Rtd ssRUSNY WeyoUILBIR
uOSP OawW 0/

PRI $qUIdIRWA|Eg RTS
fuE udiikAcULL YL B ur
SN0 LPIWAD
g (R ¥ SsByy 1 UN
peoy Aybidal”
DL
RAUQ PIOKIYINY PO
Supeybeund’

ROy ubuLE] BET

W RESUIENG YUDApRYE
152 put [11H RoudpBoly”
prOY ABATRID T2
Ay, st
@snoH ybnaiogpey.
s g
R Mg (eEnpul Al ot
- Ploy Adupin sz
STT6 %0l 9d
(4¥N98] 10013 YU
3440 SN0 "SENBH LoyEW]
EyE3 (Rpasnpu] ARREG Uselis
T 30
424 pvoy bpHE 08
ACM SUCWING #7
SPIHINH 2T
Swuy GOSNDusd &1 Jun
PROY ASUAS|OOISED 6B
INUINY || EBIUC] DET/BSL
peoy ew)Y BT
PrO SRy p
aul Aami]
| TV HINOMADLAT
R0y AUBRARD BT

ARNOFRg U0

PR Bty
C o enE wHE T

T WA ODRULIYT 0fDO8 BTOIZ
peoY uBhejAliny

o0 HOY G 1D £6-40
BNY |RCISTFAIE PODMISAILS £
WM ¥ MG

- ]

WSOy X00| M

uapEAGIg

snieLe

P 13aasd 91

| DERDUS £9/-20

TE7%0R 0d

e WUIDS puRjU] WKRON

|7 RO SRilaid Tug
P =OuMT

Buonjes owg
HS AWy

i3

- TS SAL IS W WD 3(3

- PT] 90U 13T D(URiBIR
A WIWIAINGT NI

SIS AWINSUS Puy B
P e

P RUAWNISY] J3TAW0AT
S2US0OWDS AT

Bannar] wi sy

P ¥id WY

Luémpivg) ph'sy

POIALR WRMYOS WD

T UIRSY [DIERPUY Fule) - PO Pl oy
I f3ps0awal 3 PIT FS0aLe) 3
] ) upleL wqet.g
AdLRE T T BT 0 YR UG
v POY URLOI, T TE ) st
Iapg B ]
o T udhupmg ST TR pijeinousy
PECY i " SbSE et wephg
) SO § SWALAS A0jung
1BUBRIMLISI] Wb BI1 19435pRE PUy W10
ARQ) ¥ uoueg 0UZ [FIUBLIUMIALT WESUISUMDBQ
FIUD0Y SRLL-T DU TRIUSATIUAGT SRS SIMOT
®i03s3 put JRemeseR ma BT BULN BB indjunl

3 e eEt

Doy Abod

(42T ea0)e cAONUIRISE GEovT "

PRbY X0
peoy Apeid v
- & Uiang
£ v{ana

s (ensrpug Avibay,
PYT SI0SL Wik
9629 Xog o
POy UOLON T 3NN
ISNOH HLNO0 MISYT
15015 AR 5k
WRPA R

XOQHICT (T AURARD 0
TR )

peoy Aspen
U0

IWRNG uvosuYor
wiENag Jewary
U 3 SN
AEM FSpOIRG
Mg WAWSH 26

T M SN 0mbuliny

Aurues
42 SET-98"

O TET 1T

pedy suRany”

YA W 9

ag e[y
o U s
N D
ANos, Luey k"

PRty SuslisaAy 41

- Yo *
__ucaEnunuaEU&bﬂw_uuul.U&:

PGy uokHtIa] T

widiuy

Paty xstjty

U WKW

A EESUTEng SIARY"
WEBLLLG

s g

Hogiagg

asnoy kasueyd

ploJBuGY"

B SIS STy
PIRAUNGD YL

P Sburie Ao (FRuRLWE)
153 'puL g TSN
ubpuey
- PROY PEUCH 65 25
Apiay
e
PRIYOUIM ULEN
pIRng
. R AP UATIRS
77T HIvedAl WALNAH
N WU V04

Q
THN i ARIUeg

P Sy Do
e ¥ "8 woog
1475 W)y Ebog

FWAISAG 10UJU0] Atuy |FIDM
hint3 g MRS PAI pul Taseld
B SiBoL Wiiieid

beaiui] und Aloans 1ug

T (47) pudpkw L jug

QLT NN INICHYMECY TYE0NS T+
SNRLY [RIUAIFIDY )0 R
PTT 919RIBULI0Y BUSIIUSR]
PRARIGAIOUT ]

palw SUGRN|bG 0VNJRg

B sauaidy ejasy
DupRRIINS UIMIE PAea
Adjspig pineg

HEY ey

¥ & uniEiEy wuvg

PIT B8y pedu iy

AT uu gy g

“PEAINE TIRILHOT R

- iy Juifeq

T ueTEEG WS dyed
- S e T g
[T 1]

P Fuiuddwivd )

T TR i ey ok

TR

B LEAG) weyDUINIT)

N SuLwny

217 SuueloAy
TN T Py IN M
XPI5U3 7L PN XIS

Pri #¥){s0dwod Sheen)
AdRUGE uOIMED)

ANt JYDJATY IPMAIILINGD

) /L P11 #AI0D)

% IR RY JF0uS
tijpe L whpoliomny |EXEUUEY
TiLE (LR dobue)
PIUNLFY JORINULULS

19DUESE JO (DTS
Trublewitur ahbis yoeaes
TP unpeiiegu) $astdie
sursyeag f Ssrowss

PT1 sbuiyjiy Apog |EcldunuEy
1$e)12q) Sitt)g ot

3 Adung YELjyoeas

sng w R

SIS buukl ) ury

C IR LR oD
Tt T THLTEA ROLWD
) SRQUILL ApErd

sSajejsy JO JudWISe}S

D Xipuaddy
sadipuaddy



- 24 5702 F2QWSIA0N 0Z

SF'RLT

09 276°9E
z9 95y

00 *TT

T £49%97
0S BT

00 ZE0"%
£6'21L'SET

00 ZL0'E

w2z

SE9LFE
9 §E6T
L1 R: [
0 509
L¥ ¥H1T
a0 ged’z

| {uopensiuiwpy W) sauedwo) Jo dnots sJubum | 411901012 6102 @

Ha6 £T1d

g3s 137

O Sw1e

dna 175§
[ 6Tdd
HiIS 18I0
500 86%

ot #e1d

OIF THS
106 T119
_ WYl
aHE Thid
46 e
YL ACH
NNS 589

ELLE- AT

aab 2119
DOESS
MLz A
- Ui £43°
ALF 3519
B¢ 6TdH™
Sa0 oaLe

MSZ £S5

INE 1259
HYL 518
igag
B8/ (N4
MdeELE
348 LW
008 TAD

- pityung sooysig
U NOYZOUES PUISIQ NxEL
supuEog
" - il hayedsug
Auspuspuir]’ FEoy Yousil
AR AUg uosing
weybURIG AFREAL
wpiuy o3
- - T pul N
- WAy
HE HOmMEL
INIA W AL
SUAL-LM MISAIMAN
UNELE ng
- ST UREBRIAIGY
wispen
T Tuewgioasam C Moo
WIYSIASHUOM IDSWOR
EXUEE LI Tyfidmapug
SPGB
YopasI ey |[upu M
squivy 5o 15
AlBBubpu &3
ETLTTY " wppey
ULy g
BUOY DUOH "IN DUGY USN L "T9I5S d[A BURM CE ON
ARung umIng
ey PIRIT (BUISNPUE ARM ARUILAN
U9 TG T Whijuy By
2TLIEY I T Ruswikjien
Wopry PERNR
uaItuY
XPPIW
- A0l
- uareg 1041y LaimaN
UL e
whay &7
uspiimg
Huryypoy -~ yuAldGbiL M
Qo 188 M
ysyoiquad gy
Wiy 60
15839 PEoY ({L4I3+0 66
nReq ajond
wpue 03 SuBLA|eg
[FLLL T LYY
usINy
ueauaqyY
P
X 219153 |9W3
dF k99 MODIR(EY
N Auguusgy
Aluaaod
AMBPOA 130 U W S5ISNG SPRYMOT
RIOR M
- UBUURBANG
LT
s HODPOIS
dusuen T AHRebYel
puiIng YAy
NrBYDRY
FUQAL 03
uspiu P EPI9qUSY) ¥2
- ASYQqeUmOIMaN
wnjpeg
UESHIHP N
psAeEy andwimy ejemy
- o AuRae) g ssqupSy
AFQRUMIIMDN
= iy musybuppng
suay 13 b
X553
(L]
syhg AWMy
pLLITET: ]
buiuls
18190
RIS AIeH UOIUMS
Anusscs

ESET X3 0d

912353 plit Maujaten 6 Tun
B Huf1 WO QILE wony

g s4during umniEnem

T WS Rueun ay)
Ssnol oy

930

PR JRYM T

3 [€RIMAU] FbPUGAILEY BRT
DAY BN §

T D5

SHom IPSED

WIS VIO 1T

10014 PIE

g SESUPING YANBAR] 105 Jun
PuGh Ao

Ao st 57

Rum), UmsopIEg
SaUAL L B

pecH 15e)13G 226

MBA Yty

ooy gnfgbenue) 3b1
g s SBPUGAUGOL -£ HUN
UNoD FRAEN 15

BADQ walY S

BEOY UbHumaUE?) 10T
PAEg AOLGARES

péoy Aubdusy”
$1383 |EIshAUL o'

JLT OTLL Wy
ssrio kg uoting

Poy [MpaTYIND 0/5

eyl uipasn”

Wy sejdeN LT
WL WL 5§ ' R0l 15T
PRGY DALV #O WL
Fedy YloMSpem #T
UhoS XA 7

AR R

¥ 0N

RuBwA g

¥ USTRApUES

O JIDAE BEE

ey skdipuy 15

96 3N

PROY JURGHIOH T
WENOH UeMOY 7
WS |uyenpu] sl
15100k

SO{PNIS WOLAPIH

7 21T 005 WY
g panus 1Ly
SRpuRg paiwgs Ty
93135 BAIGH S6C

£ FIMONSWIH

UAES uRibuYT 39 G SN
peOY 30U

T Iy NSRBI
S5N0H PUEFIILANG
1D Jun

HAOZ AN AN
N £ 3 "
$ie1sd (msnpu) ety yitg”

WO %08 od
18NS 10440

U et i)
DY MERDROUN OF
upEmEpa|i5¥)
SPPRYD O ¥
puER(F)ROD

Jodid quz

T yun

T useMrLg S0 Hleas nsnpur
g buippng

e HO QIS F U @S ON

0048
pet IIH €

POy AvaBuIm, b T80
eng At

ooy IS 7E

W) il th b aNn
UNoD ¥

¥SNoH PRy

Wk T

T sueon

tiey U3noy buesait 6 oN'
Py abpuaMIN
STt pooH ((FHRIEpRY
TR e {rspuT LiaEbeLy Y
Rielky RuNpU] BUCISURARY
PR0Y HEppwM /5T
euawAley
- UDUUEBLNG
11 FOIAIR ouprsp TIyBes
18333 PUL POy PN
REMYsED
RS AVD 15-Th
PROY Jadiomo|
WAL UM

- Jiyukdhg
unoysdiiyd
YItH O
SnaspBln

Aray Aqusy”
Aybwjig
oy ByD
P14 e ERaWE Wipari
Udzos Lo
QiAigs”
353 puy Fieonyse m
#uBuAjeg

PEtYy M eeds /77

JUF) BUIPEIL BT DIL
piby vbiEysiE) g1

Mg 1EUENG AlJOH

WyRe

" RUBLA|G

2915 PUr SHONGALUE
sEivg

Loy

e SSHIENE EEOUNY
WeApSd

WRd $5UIDG ANTINON
S | fty jeung
F1EI=T JPEAP] A0MIE ARy
Alspur) poy

WIXRA BY 75€

YINGE uuily g
PISyIappay

V16T (EEIFPUL IR Yo

PRAY UCIFRUNET

HIU(LI
13 buly S6€°
IR buly S5E

IR 95785

peoy Poi

w3 A0

2uny sdiog
poy UNDLiMET DY
WU addi

span”

wroeL w71 Py uDpey

Pt

ORI

s30dng My

J5e) 9y

PROY JDRULY 00T

- Sstioy utar
PECY Wiluy #5049

$pakeuapho 00£6

Sn0|||A £23UjINg WO SbEEA

AQSUIS D H

FEOAIDE BULSHIBUS KNS

BB Tamby uBD BYUNAY AGLLEITENS
PT1 (| v) uopREg 19

- T URETOY WEASh

T THRARY Es6s USRS

T B BUpegE Avyrwg

“PIT SIS FANOLIDINY UDSARIE
1u} SIS DI SWweiD

"1 Ry

BT SSSAISEBUGHECS |ffysSeid
3SR, PUY plod

15%3 Yok 05

dnoug pesyy 09

BIY Lan) YeO-185

"o T KB SO Ui
P SjeiasTBUL UAML DS

abjjog sey3se] jjoRsy

Y1 BUR3oubuY BBy Lbat
B3 Buawcoranda M EuuEs
w0

P A1 EANSTOOT Uipazes
PH SHMEIPAY sdle
BUOUSIUILUY UOHDAIY JORAIND
P 13S0 SRR

Joumy WUCOIeD

ANAN LLDH|S

DIOH pion e

SUINIOS WS SpS
SAPUSG | MUBLIILIALY 7D
BY1 U085 ¥ UMH ©

REIKT M S

ang bu3 YuA 48jag

PT1 seudr pispay

OF) W06 i

PRUWA EAXY MB4

FI1 S3(VH POV S50y

SN IDIIA UFIos”

A

by JENIC/L P DEYIN oy
Addpup) oy

gy | FuGNRNDF0Y SN

P SnBLESEL Wity

T piy {lud} podang buiy
PRIWIN SPAREA] samby By

W DUHHAN]d pingg

PR Auojblipya) Jusniy

PY) LOASURLL QHGMDL

Suopin|og e P

Jusdd] puy lIsAR
HUMITASZINGISPURIY CAURLY
SO, W L

P ESEng FUMIAT IS0

Usspiegy g 3suy

KI5 X391 uuy

PRy [us) uenang

SO0 Yiidthuridd

GOuw's) Ueysing ueuipes

P14 Sssudxg xapay

P $B|MIS PEIG IRy
330}AI35 UG RU N PRATIR
- T B RaA (MuSsey
P SRS epsiy
AN PTIVRL (L
PT] uopuIEy
wsugey

PIT {pusjIeys] ey
4914005 M J

Ay ¥ 4

PY1 DUHNYIEJAUEN YNFISATI
AN wIps Jousya
RuoiTeweTul Lo g

N $81|500W03 83g

b1 oo puysa) wamg

(04 MIIDIM T UNPUR]  AJIONS AUEMEITH [ERINPUL 90XT  L009XKE

{UibossaE
presy
ASAIRN
" etangeajAy
Py uetueuA ey
PR SUOMIRIHING § KA X955
usparsp”
el danoyppeg
A1 LU) AISLT JUIPLARPUT 453
53 [MIIENDUT AKAN Dupds
Wisosasy Shiouna Ok-gg
wied s5u{sng UoY(n
PEOY UpIpGR "

11 A oy
" PN SSEM YIS HeUSLDYS bitg
g 48D tng

TTOT T Sidrug Iy ea’

) Uiy Jeuss3
SUGRENON | 10g x5Sy
DUl [Fhusssy

AINB3 ARIEY USAORMA| A e
Liu) AR WHLICIL @5

¥ W9 ORI

sdieyy 4O JUBWBIeIS

0 Xipuaddy
sadipuaddy



6T

610T SBQWIAON 0T

TS e

58 69577
69'SETL
5 96T
Q0 wiv
gL ste
507 L8EE

wud:\nwﬂ

{uopensuupy u)) sauedwiod jo dnois siybum | 417 900RG 6102 @

mag zrla
$56 thla
"LHS #5149

OHE el O

1HE N'E
Ox5 ETT1

- DATLE 4D 020K

Y6 €8
91-d

pelgal:]
249 62SL
436 £1d

- GEZLE d 2 ODIW

i 9EL8
“sdud pid
Je €18
30F 1r18
30K 1r1d
048 5718
£ o9t
MAE LNN
ang 1518

Nz 1A
“éshziig
TINKTRL

fiae vela
“Ddl 9T
Lo orAD

aiv 118
HE FTIM

“¥ua £3v

H¥E £18

ALF ZTH
T 210

Hd #R9S
COSTY

BHE Th1g
NAT T
TISA-EPT

“ysdarg
SPUCIPIN 159M

ung

WyRR

_aNIvITI

z< vﬁ—u w
CODTHY BaerifEnensy

g

(21
Wbeuuy o)

xoma Pl
wiybupoN
| pueag

]

T pwy oJ
U] oD " odley
152170

UBIOLIEN

AGAPUR HOYRIL PO

Wy L 1538
bty bUCH
MM 0D

uapua

ARSI
Puipliz

ystweH yoje)sey
Xas5ng 1503
SPURIPM 153

JYEHD I T

SdUtly NSDUBY AL bujuEy
SIEIE5 BUY uuRy SRS MERYT T
" 970953 aNOqeH IS

wejeg
BNGD INOGIRH 7T
k) o3 Py djasA )N 11°
T oARsaMsg - g G WL
SADN U0 'S Iun
) by Abhud Ep1]
YHMULHLG JERM b it D bvicual

mobse S PO Sy

{300 peoy noRAEL T

PUCH 1S3, USKSUGNL ST o
WHE-R] W TE-ST Siun
i S5IUISN wWGaPAS £ Tiun

uypruoy ¢3° iy SsalERE Wdliim
Wiy 0 PEOY UEMOA Y S5
#UUA oY AL AW
WY o) oy aaEdae) 61
WIINY 8 QYOS AHYID
¥oy STIWHSNE ALVAST ONL NAMOLSIONTT S
Aure™ 2 seitidpumagy
- Leduuy o i) Hied g1
suel 11#H uEeD
pedy plRLbUNCS 849
WA i) &2 uun
wyluy 03 T peRoy sessou €9
ubpsEipoy SMeg esacu] 12

" DO XMRM L2y

gy o3 T peoy yNnyd £9° "

wuwy 93 11+ Ayoeates) TT
wiuy 93 rusLLA|IRg
B 05T Aef
WeUKAM - UPAY LUK
uoa nﬂnh e 1 30 Msiineg venf

JeRyg enoung Qe l-01T ©

) " peoYy (uopAbUEs " "

Spudmg Bl Miase] 09T hun
suee 4mbs puaypIg’

weying Ajunal s Put SouIS) Uopuli] *
syRg HEd | Ru)EPu uqSuud] £ Jun
UANOIOUIAI UNGDy ARMBOOM, & WM
upaeh(2) FUE] IeYALR] T

RIS BEBANG AN Q)Y
Bucjuag ANA paIewRbIRUY § HUN
Liopi 3080 WL ISNOY $pg
” SAIOMG T Al MBASIEY S21/04T
" UL IR §
a:EubnE.o PrOY WINGPOdM |
Avp sAlam £

m&EE? ._u_: | SHEE] (yShDUE SPUES TGy
" AUSpUOPLOT 3O proy wilyony e
MODTRE) JRS s0twmE g5E-0rs
QIEn|RUBEY PO9# wRLEY |3 BN

n ASfieumiiah SuE AIuDE A1
PIOY UmO}E LS £19 019
| MEd F5ILITRE LWPLIDpAS goumy Syl
wy N e IR 5]
wyjuy wikg $IEDOT S
umaq o) PO £T
:nnuzﬂ, EFl x00
PROY LUNDWEGUON TRT I
PN JEORUDL 7T
wnjoi¥g 15 JemanpnuRay
WXL DU 15
- wewing o3 77 77 -3Eg puf Ui Yl stz

" 9187 (euspUT duikblugs 17
{9558 GT0PE LOIEISLIY PUM MALND
UMY Y 4eq3Y [EUTEOUT Wty

pesd 16g(RL 975 JURLAIAHTH [0S PP
AUYSEIMIE, S buem
PG 13EPD £1-61
PISIIIN ™ NKDEIEM BOL
LT L bugp|nd 16ik|%Axy )8 ‘¥ wooy
SOGN(N 15 PU] 00N FEN0H MRID(IG
weyuao |’ L
WUy "o POy UISIESHY & °J 3N
A€
R i 20#(d Abod 1
Wi TSk UD hébhatiyey
IMCYSUIYIAM ML, UOSI00N 1
NaxG RIRITE “PU] IR |0V & HuN
£1 uligra Wk T UOPODM RN
SpLELBUION PyL 7 [PUm 90
ETEL TR, TP AWM J0u Ry
a1 weginy
FURUA| g bAREL ]
Riysio)pIg A U0I £S5
oANOL PUNEM[IY $+§
SUE] | RYUDRALD WU
Lo #T-27 W
LOOWRYIBAO M anat) [utig £Z
pueRl] N peOY JuegISeI $T HUA

S5itd 1SR

gy

BUDZ JRUAD|3AE0 MY e
SPIRLL JIISBURY
PRoY IR 92

N Usnpruow
BuRLLAyvg
proy AindQ ST
Hise0A|jeg
QYO SNINNIMNND STT
10T HIVIE NOLHENORIV)
WrayuIp|ey

fremre
o s

IR RUISAOU] SDPLYALIR T
ASUOULA| kg

proy sepuld

WEBULLIG

ASQABUMOTM AN

FUOUSIDHOg”

buipING & AIPUIDE BUURH UNA]

GEYET [QRISAPUT DU RS

MR BEHUSHG ST
wesuty (o)

Rl ]

af LKk

ARY $SANSNT SSIY

proy ueqsUued
oy Aquinyy”

]

YOOI

153 [Tu3snpu] s¥an) jEm
WG ARG /5

Heg SsaulEhg Sorsiry

Suaidg

TS PUT LMOLLIIIID
wepiy

Pty WD iH

Vjpeisyoe

NS (QPISIPU] SR UKD
uean) ubLue) 13

W) Wiy

" OWERTE SN’

PRl Uy §

T JDieRS H UaAeg
DI AT

ybritutqsl|IH
sy £7 9975
W4 S3olEng 1t
=1

pRasIipr TR
wRbuLg

ARy ©

Wy

0ZBIOT Ypaykod
JUHoOURLEG

" BSNDH IR R
ucyEeuiN
1519

° Mg ARjiENM
u'ax.!n.—guhwu

g S5ISNE ANHA VWIS
SITLTT 0GRy I5ELISY

£ aasmlsiag

g S50uENg URAr) uditieys
UIRIEAL DUIALD
Anures

3554

A hoyzouey
USUMIN L9
938353 puL IbpUGALR
unym

€30

2wy pul 3ed e
S pu 30
utag

uMOg 03 "UNPALEY

RIS "

S5 1STALMN

P11 IN utbuipay

PT1 M WP

HORD{EARY

PY1 oisey

qo M ooy SNt

SUDEPIS IFSA § Yasso[

“tionio) sullipy wer

- P S e st
bupey diy it

A D SOUUIR

PT1 %00

i gt

PT] AWAISAS I000 G

SSent] uosiRases SR

- HOASUELL 4aMiLis e
NOLLYHIOINIFY S2ISTHHD Sl
SAM44NS ONIQTING 800w

Oy SIma £
¥ IR [

P SWING D |

R0 D [

B AU GuLNH UKL
iAo puSsluY Mip

P G5 Uasheypups)

Auvcrucy ST

P SI0IAISS 152 M 4suT
FMfSUT BRI YS]
SE0JASS SDRONOK) 5I]

PURIRIT WO JSEAUT

P11 SONRJUL DAL
HUALAAOW PR J9]

" PRIAUI A SIS

sLONIOg Jeguw)L PRt

Tt By slaunibs pupIsIT
BUD(NAS WoLUERM (ST
HORLLIOMT SARRASUUT Tu]

T P11 [eubjlauadul puidy (1oSiebar
A SR | eppnparp

* P Sphpaiy [ensipa]
sbupog ses [RpIsnpuT

T IMQURUL W [RISNpUL

PYT IO MURUT SIBYEIpU]
PF] 00 SS9 1USpUIIpU]

a ¢ 5 esNdw]

L R |

PT1 SHDEIGURL S9uL

PT1 IN RU3I8AS $83U1SNG Oul i)
THIOOT WIS G

SSUWT FHNOT )

 hy1 {Pusian ] 1ediEngut Sy
fy 3uep|

Supnififgg X ol

P11 Suoriadugey Jefji Us
uDLILY Lo)SUP WPy
P SORURUAL S odRIPA
P buugRu bl Wiepiy

- P11 pusiuf speaspay

PILRUT Wi Solod

M) [00H

- B _Solidey YRS pioH
- . LU
PRIKUMT ERIDCRAPEL LAKH

P yERu

BY] JeMat-H'

" SUDES WAL YBIH

(u) Pufiodubug LkSy

Ty S5

B RS LT

PRANAR @(|3H

PRIUN puei)] ef|sH

A Snlowa iy KOJ

PR DUSLEN 133H

A @ 3enedy

7 Shupwag AdARH

RIS JeaH e

P11 & Aousby Stig cqel
 Pnuiu jesiod ¥ Sy

- P eKe R SanouRy
T iGN ey

" PEIRuN Suo NS wkwniy

sJjeyy JO JUDWIDIeIS

©006
= RN
OO

2 Xipuaddy
sasipudddy



(11 6102 J9quwanon 0z | {uensnsiuiupy i) saiwedwo? Jo dnolo siyBum | 4171201014 6102 @

TESLLIT - dvasrld Auspliipuc] o T)3jeyamy c pecy Ll g - 5 UEMEps [EE) PYT QUL WDISDRS #IDAG
Qo 7L B b v RCEITTED ] " ANIEA UG B F5NDH Ao WY WIS MM N W) AbmbI0H
0T 19EY - 198 rria R Py aysuAlivy 96 BuDUROMGY BULRHIIOUT SLaDIUDL
arase - dHs €18 - N N sy N phoy utuay Joddng wirjuiavow T  podong wnyuswigy
88 Q6 -t ETLE- T - AU URRADER § © - AIRPSAN T Py S|000 oW
00 906 - KA ¥L1E yoELRULRY O] PEOY OOWIL 95 PLITEET 2R0pUES WAl Wiapojy
T LG - o§TI-8 Wiy - BpE OQWEST 30 30Y - SRSy ‘BB BUIIISAS (03003 BIIR0W
6 I8 4ne thia PUBuL N uwey M [RUISHPUL UBESES § oy pod BeSIGH B IN Sl
s04€2 - 4NE Trid puBal N waol e JeLIanpU] GRS 90N T PR N T UBEUIN ROW
08 tR9'ESE - XXy 9L19 Azqreusoiman’ W Auas ¥ T A8 e PRUNLE S5 HWW"
T4'90¥ 01 - waybupig’ Hhe) sHbUY OWT9 WV SRR wiybuwrg BT WORINg SRR L XN
09 LH0'L - Xng 0TS aysauey, Janepuy P2py JInG( ey SSUIENG JUIG T5FM PT1 3 GAOUTIM
U600 - T2 LISN - woptury ey T I ELRBURLEN ™ - QoS pevs Paoming BRUSe-uT-Tonng” - od [{HPYU BFL HBsit) {RUSIIN
00 PELT - Couzwimy T 7 o T " peoy SuRNG OF - Iy P S3ICO055Y wkid(m
oo tey'st” - OE St itipeg Nyl Iy - BuRtug Suttud YOUY|lIW " Avoutine B1 pubtun Buiadl yodiali
56 IvET T - ar e WUy 0 qubwleg pray YoYU b9 T lfuboyy oy oism YA K|
00 ¥37°'T - Qs th§ _uBLA)RY pfatg L 98035 20ppE 6T 1PUNa) Yanatdy winuy 15eSEn
ONDTEY - Nk 5214 LAYy T PROY JOIRWANRD £F JHUDD) SUAN S INSR] WY BiW
o=l 24 : BHT Thil - ¥y 0y abppoAuisg” T N ORI ] - T PRy wolg i il
B BEETTE T - v gum " Judy” T TRSHoNRS 83 pul AL/ L ¢ 0N . T opeoyoued T TRy I SeisAY SSMog j$ABDIN
w9 00RTRE - TO0QETET 7 - ebiyry 'y UK Doz PEGY buOUDH BSTZ 'ON : © A noyzay " A% SWAIAS Jamby JHRALDHY
BA QTS - aarte T 7 - ] £9-19 Sqansulpueid Jg UirR W HNURS GRPOD NQUIE 1SeARD
62'S8E'L - 69282 PUIMERD YUOK PAIG ARDIOULDL FLUBH D079 INOPRYD SIeg bl
00 Bt - T T dod Ppusibuzg. feoy jagiagTid YInow oy ” - PYT dnpsimg D3je1E
15 695'S - N3I$ 17X PROY SO 0T T ATIRT o T B Ay
S5 SOLEF - " tdw 5Eig Uiyguy T bod XS ety T AIGIGURTIRTN ST AL TR SR
oS osK'IEl - VAR STHW FRUASY UbYftd - " IeMpuaL " Lo us v T 7 A enesg 77 $1e) 205 SSpsclion
¥ AT - S9T6-0 AU b 415 duilpng © WSRO S9vT 60 WU BURTY ko
LT - ¥SZ Utin wngsn AeoY AuspuNiEg [T AT R QAT UEjINGOW BT 490 QuIALT UBINGH
THOTEeOL - TR v N 3 " IyERSK IWAOH, IS ol 39)ighr T BT SS90G iy
96'06 - A3k ST “pujeg oo i Pty 0SBE1eS YRON ORI BSHUIN BUNG), Jebbol
00 G0y (TR 41 T usea o) N aopurg WL UOIIRD0NY | IWRIU] wed iy
6T x0T 8¥1h - wpy o3 g ysng 5 - wngsn” - [} sojains yieamy
THE29% - OHL €518 PwoN prbypue 2T AJuOuIA g 39S quichiy
ZE'TIE0E - Elol g cat:] umeq r3 SRBLUMOPABY PROY URIEIM 57 JRIRMA IR BE BUMRR b LRI
G ate - o8 ELf WD venieg 26 b= Wi - Bl
F2 41 (T xde €519 - wujuy 63 pitoy fuddjeg [Z Aauowiy e PRI LBAPBLY A3
a0'EsE I - X3l €t1e - - wuuy 8 T pedy dusiA)en 12 ARUOWA| ] T PRI UOHeIBY ARinesly
00 65 - 487 0T WY PUDISPIE WHON  [uojsajAy AN MODPDT Tt oy peisiey P S g UL I
00 000°0€ 24 1251 AQIEM bje £TEY Wy dity) R g Tt N AT BwEISAS bupsRuIDu BqK
0s i:8 - 332 oE1d WILINY 0D ASEAVNMOLMIN avdy W yvd SEINISNE AJNEY O2-LT LIND SSYIDIHEL B
R7A - . B ullang- Anues’ aaun SNAWES ssu|sng Boally Py S o
20062 HYD 258 - 10351 . Wmd 15 WHLOY (a1l YLFOAWeT xujky HIwO By el W1¥8AL O MWW
)34 - Od¥ TINN T sjumduby, Anueaeg YauEW YoIH WIE] [Pusnpuf LpuEy buoy i snjéibngy IS el
#6°09 WL TR iy 4D FuRLA|Ivg °s Mun TR [PULSNDUT ULEDIED PTI FIH0GNE BULISSUINNG IR
HI'STOE - R gtog wpysdiey weyuiny AeM pIRPURIS #84 |RUYSNEU] Weyauey § RNIL JIeLey
0d'002°t R A3E T oo YU FInMTUS © FENOH F0RH ed (NPT [RATH DIAGHD TT T TSRS WIS 0
00'000"¢ - EL U UMepENDg® SALY KUk & glwat Apua 00" Ay rg Sulwr - IH DUy My
0 950°T - At zwis Lot N Ampeqing =~ T S5 131109 Jouly To0iBh 110y Jouvy
8 paU'st (NE 128 eI g8 ANgENRNS N Snay Jegsesun " T pety Jesoun Ieqing B T pequey
80 28T - P uawig ¢ ARpRQAlIT WD WAL SuIN
w9568 - Qa6 ¥iiy wyniy o3’ RURLAl g pecy ybeuepeD 7y Aajung PI) buiysul sSeuns suiey
00 §16°7 - 991 #rle iy o " duau g " NISH UioD|) 2 [T Y OFINLF 43001 BL{GKIMS Bupd
17 IvE'T - © ungrg oy T BiedsyieH M "HAUSAY LMOgSURYY B7g " MU $53)50E H0CUSRG B pueiRuy sye
FR s B N1 Sa SPUMPIM A IH AduSpR - e& SEaliisng 10nM n SAuG UORIBlARY P SOAITY SONPDIY MUbA Whubwy TSGR EPApaL SAUBA WAEbEY
2682’0t - a6 T ARung Dupd M PIO Hed RIS ¥ - | WwIs b B P11 ZUNRS 12UDRK
00 S68°E - déweal o] WRHUIHD ] #G WAy 1ok YD OSFEE i)
40'5£9 - Hr olHY SN PIM[IZRH BT AWM DA DUPRINIDUT EXNDE
at'aams - U TV N ORI M ApSubS M oLIuMGIMI N Bud|3u] Onowy Adudpm B[R] ONOITY e AL
£ LE - dhs 240 T 1T T UL T Poo loibupubg’ N0 peg ddeg T T PSJHLE] %) BOTIKT
A0°0FTIIT - HAT ¥ON ~ wiryiuoN ¢Jaqunn pEey aeaid 230383 |RUISAPUT M| . SEPUIAT S Jajxiry
L6S'L - 19 5530 wysageg uarRyly W PUL WORIRING T 11001 WORIGHIOS BIY SN £
oy Igot - 2% (43 95 BRPULUCY 55 yainguipy ueyioy
G0 ¥5r DL - NAT BT MS ugpue] udPpu pEY 8O WS YD1 UMy BT uodiuel) [RUID UDPUTT
:mo,nﬂd - © T NBS YIva n N T sy ool 153 *3npU[ 1RIPUBON -1 ST “pitoy iamay @ S UBpUDY
[T %44 - aas 258 pLETEFTE T N wieyb L 071 PORIAY 1A FIMST
RUZSLGPL - 215 prue) SpERY pedy Al Suiumdy 0L - sbpugpiom’ dysupRg SAHGUOIIY U
FUEEKST - 125690 AULIBE £-5 DIM DAR|SSRYURIY URSAEYU[E) YWD sfoweily sl
Tosee'se - BNE ST “ puejAT Pnas uopnjua) AR, UGENUIT SUMIIS PUY I5TH PURIAD]
BLPITT - dr 29K Ieu| i ybne.oqueig Hed HIuISNG (00 YLnhiceuag 21 - o ARp 1300y "B e
ob'essYe - dloeka AURpUGpUET 0 i Suid 15 - T ADRAIRA - PI1 SUdRNIE A AFT
¥4 - YAZ THOy - wiepbry Had” - N LT LT TOT penf) tudasTeel T paiury bupag se
15 £37 - LETE¥ UBIMG OF Jaj gy s3esy0) [EpUiOp L5 LER gY enucing apey
ZEVAC T - : Ay 12 "By O HaA {UR) Bussow OEDDY - T [y ]
LeTINT - Va1 Z#le Wy o3 RUBLA G ABpHTANnS PRI |eUISNPUT Juowe] PRYWI (Bu3snfu) Juowi
BOTOIZ'TE - 156 AU N T Sqeiayayz reyy TIIS6 T Ggu sEimeiwed Xy
S9'0LT°1 - mz ze.8 L T IR UROIRFOR Y 7 Py uied sTRd WA
00 O£ - LT T Ly &3 uoathiRi) G syl 9 " UMDISDUHE M Unikaqg qny
OL P56V - Hdir ZLOL HOAIG LOGEY NCLMIN A LLETICS ONIGTING IAISHILYM 0Lt 3N NEIS3avRNGN
LE EG¥'T - 6 Tl isejjeg 4 3mn pRey U 61 Pl N w0
o8 6r - a1z vzve R BAOT A pEoy NIED 5, #1153 buipesg KuAl P17 bupdsubuz Janax
B9 2LLE N 242 OTSH (U7 U SudRIawWs T esnod Almudd peay yowg (o4 - T g pawraiy uouy
¥E1290R T - wsy aid S unasi [ ST LT - oY SEBCHOAHRL" - WM Sy
ag 1or'st - argze” Autuuasy 9T punpuijog’ I WY ZINS - WMPHM STTZS T T T W R0 BulssTy
ST'BEC - (4L STNL Juay weygyum MEg FERUIE RIAU] 'R UMD pecy uoply BURRISAS 1Y PRSSRIOWIAY) UMORSOULY
o'or’s - 00E-¥g purod 95T J0i0Ed 15MUDL AMON (48" 05 ®y9)0d (o)
0REZETNL - NO9 Z¥L8 AuSpUSRUCT PaCY URapy 330357 [sApUT Asawry PARLIT SMUADS
ovesd T - di¥ 1918 winuy pebl umdisiepey 92 1 i eg etouR i BT $3AL SR U X1 ﬂu U ma ﬂ <
arss't - LA T . proy Sagney D P USERIB W ARy H
Liailtsiy Hat the ynowswnog : £1 59n5 2NGE) £4IUTRNE’ LnoD Mg - P WRINAFY AWl n n
SJIRYY JO JUIWIIeIS SI0Ipuzaay




1€

6102 19qWaAON 0T

oI OET'RT
88 S0T'81
00 ¥RI°T

Tr £6F

| (uogensiuiwpy ui) ssuedwo? jo dnoss SIyBLMm

X¥E Z¥18
47T 058
1di 59
SErte
15 918~
4%
dAB RElg
1¥E BN

wijspiopsn
uosmeps i5es

a
nuoypon
XOSRPPIW

, weybunLig

v Wiy o3
2pn8

250 TERE”

but BUOH
LR
@(feiysny
eqrstiy

SPUBPW FIM
n

pyseswer
SpUS DI 1598
usyrpng

SR

‘ﬁou:wr
wikijuy Ajutio”
@n
B

..uumh_ﬂm

LYIRUOHEE
F0AL LODF DjITERON "
osdippi

wipwy

ybnouogieIey

DU BULH "IN “Gd KL
wngsf]

Boty oty

§ g

“§ viigha

AuDSLIQG

AL

IS ' BUAL

Lliicd
:oo«uuvc:

bug wvun
Dujpey’

Xes53
AQBTY

RIS

Ay

| )
SPURIDIN 3S9M
190 PROY ASIDRH

A0S

Wiy oy

Al

X553
Funid) o
SDpUGhuug
ARQQRUMDIMIN

Wiy 03
WIFUOULIS

TYHSNIGINTY L5 HIMOK"

Airauady
IN URM UINS )

Waskey wlijltioun |eAoy
umiq o

BLOTSIA

B e
FAYTALE

UPYSHON IFIM

ujang

YwRLNOg

fuojsises

ARpoud
]

3OS 38Ty YBoK
" Kqbay

Sl TN
SERUMU]

vapeny "

e1sug
Wisdly Aunocy
SUNLUA| PG

ey o3
AR
eI £5TIN
" wuyy

Ao

puels} ;N0

URLA| ey
JRing o900
e

i
PN

B pagug

wieyay
Wiy 00
pieony 5ejpg

wujuy

& X08 0d

* udnLRings

oy 103 bull 1L ‘b polg
PROY RUION

wEtmEY wLoyouny

L i

Anues
HIPIHMS

* ueaipul

sbagapuy
pueog

. RSO0 “RAGHARD .

WY sbu pig
sHbrapoies
pesyssien

1dM a0012q 6102 @

11 8puin

iR #S00T 17
peay WonogINM 91
peoy jusieE 18
ssnol uospiAee]
Spivipad Ml 8T
wna up weywng
DuIpiihg DISSIN
HiiW WS
NONNYSNNG

PEUH SSIIseT gzt

W LeTIOOWIN
peoy Amipisg

z ooy

POy WeRYpISN

peod euelly ST

sAuQ SN S

TE N8R g

snidady uApooIg DE

“peoy pusies g

wiey prLRIn

M4 SERISNG ASQdY § 10N
PTT WUMULSIMIL T REPUELS 073
Aad SEIUISNG O|bUY 95 3UN
A Ay §5 USEliddy uoliexs
PEDY AUDRUDS 79

19 MU $T-77

PRCY PIMME

ABSAIED

63 415 - wya-onn

0 IPRIL [PUCIICILIFUT TTTT oy

‘Shusay Ammog of

52 |Euganput IINGA 3T WU

ey ShpUGUIY H¢vE
aANQ BS00Y D6

WANQ capaY 08'

T W
pioy p|3ppog

|
g SERASY [Buncheg

ey Deylurog #ENoy MppY
 5Sn0H Xniaod

"95MOH Anusbed
ARG ABRINY G

Thun ~

_ tnaAandve
NOH UOLD
Aewopieg PG
PROY }oNt §T1
o ybemwWE) £
uRuIe

~ PICI0Y T MO
ey

2 ¥ uRoupug

. Wi iesqouon

8 huiy

SAK] FSRUSING pOF

1 w—._vzsn SUNCRID 9 YU

QU SWEBET

WRO BUrIY

1004 351

JUHEAA PuRRUE WOy

IrUSAY AuneD ad £1'

PROY UIRWIW

- & T
LoD WIeSyIeS B

apg IpsNed T

BT PURII] § AN SaI

v PSNOH MR

) T Wit
TUTH N

JeMp] Sodtutsy SyL J90(d IS
AR

UINDS YIME T

‘I ASWOUAIY

WU BT UmOySiALR T I
peay JE 41

SURE Lk 2T SUUN

RS PURIOOS 69T-551
JRURNSHIS JOA T ‘IAPES *T

’ slieped ¥

pety Aveqry

PleEhY GLTS

PRy JHPUI”

FYUI0oA M UBIH

#1e153 pul I1Ys)@a 794G Jun
AngIng 3yl

ORLA oY

P11 3E0qoug

proy 1M

uoBLI M

aY¥OY HSMONI 070 9v6

U [RRISNAIL Saanspes

Py jaysug
uoisiig
|Ebuy

IS MR
wingsmy
WY

NRVHICH NY ZE0K

19415 anioes 1
50| WojELS
UOBUAY
BUMLA| Y
BuSALA| g
yHoMmuE]

057 XOR Od
WeIULR] E6TF
pacy IS RuS 51-T1
SPISIS YO

I gAY M
WU

bucuspurg

BRIV PRI

AT 1TPUT WIOEAD IANE
ARjUNS

o proY seEN
oo PSS T
) UOIWNG PIIHEM
AR [RHISNPUL YUON ARHOD
Jus HaitoH

. Tunom Juatly

b LYVELENYHT1d 18347y
AHIERH YRS

W Ad(eA TRy

LINBuHISAY
eubUiA)(eq
PI1 AN wALK

pEst

‘bupeubuT MAS DIO
MEWS QUERDEINAD R0
€L BIpiri

20187 [GUYNPLY MO
1Ay EuAT]

peoy susInt

- oipery
ShuIpIng S0 uuey
e uiengy

9TOT X0 O

sneusppiuey

Jugsa spueipay 61

A AR AR, WU
AL SuD

Ty rasunTg

Asn)jen

Hieq Aboiolyas) iy
POOMA(OH

10157 (WUISNPU] MTAMIN
anua) bupuncooy

- DAY Yy

" il reuysipl] buid (B /1
TR [PUIFNPUL 2 DUDEDUR

f

IAIR] S (OSURAY 0T "

PROY JAWCH T
PRoMLHDN
peswiey

POy UMOISTLIN[
BUBLIAEG

UET |PNBH
MOTSRID

|530(09 [ARURS SIj4eLQ PEEAL)
LI T Y]

puey

PEOY HURIMOPEIN £

2qe38s pul pRauSIEY 1683

YU AbS D) Rurdddig BNy
AUIISAS UOUSURIL AS]

O L) Sauanpug g
(an) $38ApUT iy
L ]

Bl pugi) jineug
A0 g

|e1jua) wid

$9)(nS AJayes ply

PY] BuuSpubug Wl
[ gt TECR T )
BRI 8yri xiUacld
SHea) Sowng Bowalad

bupRIL § (3uuanisg
SPNpud Sul] Auag

QI SLH0GE WIHTSHORT WSl

Yo Yjupa) Aldgsis-fEad

T (levoizmusiu)] A3R) InfoRed
Wi 1eizar) kg

- ~ssdjaig suen Inkd
Souja’ SApPRltig uosIFNEy
Tzu] PR Ald Ba10woiny Oied

- PR Saoinahy wolied
$aciAis Y sibusssed

PRI Fuey

AT pURIJL sofes Japtd

P11 uypuey sippeg
" P dhoush uobued
011 G ok Jed

T P BOpERIEeUY Usdiled
SuayeAg herpary Aty
ASd

ToTToTT T B LD

- “A'B SLONa0Yd COYTI0
" T SEOpAes Pelllg vELO
"} GOIERIDES IDED

o g.ﬁ&ﬁ&:.ﬁ.&o

* litydud $ug
PITHN #Aw)

I 1 Rl ]

7T 7 bl AR PO
iy pu S Rl
N )
PRPAIL NN

sl uiiy

PT1 DOstAaN

TR FRUL SHIsyIoN
Bod|0) |uctidy waypoy
anfis ¥ipa WayLON

" T iSjem AR Y WayuoN
AjSjEs PuEa WIlon

BT ubieushy Wagtion
pRAN[T UIbuon

Pl |¥biq Prcioy
IRSInT] [R0RS JuN

PTI BR800 AN

T SUBIINOS UM
Lkl

LT UOLERGEFY KUANY I
04() SN

DI SmuAIWOT 35l M
sy MaN

PT1 D{INRPAH YOF#N

N o ot e e L

T ofitue SRR N
Ajpbyiny spepunS |uDnEN
CEOGRINY 'WunD (EUCHEN
Iy T
SaAl a9y

W¥N

PAIIIB M

Olqey Jaeo)) Jeumgy

T SRS BUTAIOS LN
P17 SRS 0ITY YW

BIT 5usubcwey ssaddig
P09 (55W

VDR 05

Sijelly JO JUBLIAEIS

06006

060
O

D Xtpuaddy
sadipuaddy



zZ€e 6T0Z JaquaaoN 0Z | {uopessmwpy i) sajuedwod Jo dnolo s1yBlum

25 820751
ORI

osard'dee
00" aws

Oz L6t
¥ £26°29
[ 2441
¥EITL ey

Tirag
00'009
SL'STT'S
o6 Irdre

o nmnu..

6" .Km 1
BS nnN L4

A ENE"t
40 099
oF Z8h'Z
¥ ¥EL
T
L 019
a6 v 11
a5y
10 ¥19788
k96972

HNT #18
aLs 1s1e

Mt 6XE
Nz oz

L]
#OOE-AT

E9000Z

AlF Trig

aaz 2eld -

SHE teld
W el

ONG TIVD
LTZ #19

¥as £9s
051997
hO% 6L
e
Wit 218

¥Sn

sy

1N BO0LS N9t 3ng
AuguL)
[ L3

HIOUE”

T1 wigng
RSy

WD AN URhDOUGY

RUITD PO BUZUTUS™

e HopRLAUR"

Lo

By ynos
A1 AUl
UL bl

MO

wngepfy

el Aquned

4

PuF]
SANYIOLM LS3m
Suid] o
wiuy o3
AURpUOPUOT 03

AN HNSALSS
XIUING 1SIM,

ey

spay

ubmpoll
EYRLEE

oS’

aopiduey

uajaipas)

" KUBPRISHIEY B
pikiuIry Qlon

way
wyuy

RELTET]

£ ungng

Jeujed

Y1 00

UNYSILEY

I0THS PH

T g MeN

SRR P ADG[URSL
P
Awmpeiug pTE

AurISPAD

ALRpULPLOIET "
uunuisjieg”
uesg ypepury
ansIHERUN|
Mg
L
LT
UMDy wixBue] "abe||iA Twils
ueAlyS URRg
MR BEF)NG SHAMBUIKY
WPHOH
TO0S Ragezia uod
dury udjins
BUIsK] ong

Wiy o3
PifewagUInd

wings]
sz gz
g’

Amg pues £150€

AR

TSR

SN LION

Meg ssauIsng ped 5
MORL

sbpug Jsquey
AIEENG ISIM.

Alapopuer o
urojpurs

ubioWeyINIS
kw0

A

HESIH

g

1LRVI0

Proy s
Arenuny

wuwy og

- Wiy
PROY HURG ISPM 6
D

el

1M 1523
wewsiaoy
aEpbuin

CU PRSI I AT

- wIngg W n

ey

| 4T 3moRa 6102 @

IppRuung
PHOY AR{PAGIS
N 15 UIGE Z0vE

Tt T penof eSD ot
WITEAN) ISRV §1-2°
W) BudnaSelhuey Jud

SUTIRY PR
Sa5AISS $50U)Bhg

aig udang) 11-4

53 {2STIPV] FOPHGALUDY
) eydi Sl 6

" T EETHCMNELNOH

MoK FUSLIYIS wel(jim 1S
OF N dZzupudN B

¥E ¥ SE{PEAY

ApQ UPPRIGHIOUN BT T MM
*1 "N ‘DUIpIng 9

| BUIP)ING 001 paIYL

proy ucoey

WNRT poomiusa AETST
TR WD

LT g:v’(

bulBng UNDUEM J00H puzZ*
PeOY 1IN EST

9IS AN 98" 7

R4 pedal 7T
135 Iy 9E
T UAkODUIRY 7 2N

Andia, 2301 ¥T
SOppgILLDL '

PrOY M) 15

R pi¥inues™
L IMATT

POy B

T squyshin WD

93053 [#UINPUT Umazyns

9§ # aEdsnpup

Q¥OY QRCLNY

AEM FTULIIIT DUG N WNLUBII
Junouseas

© phisy aenaeq §-£ suun
ashop sy

[$31/MYER AR WUy

ssnoy Ajjgacy) "

e (SRUHLLIOY BONG ¥2/C2
BIpIY ypMaden

0014 115

anueY SERUSING 15¥3 AID

0% 'FZ DL W9 WA

S0# Ls)BALL

YT ARMpRLIE Syl

N \pRgpURS,

Wik rsung gf-0f

66 X0 0d

8T smn

FEN0H ukmOH

nay asiioypunay €

_ BIRTST [WpIENEL proy MOp
PRy ASjRUN R g

W Uy IS

Pt Aubuaes £5
Shiusky UmmEseyS 01

frecy Apmaewin 17,

PR EEMA)IN 95
IDERD IAUBAOKN

T Jeg GO D6 "

TRRDEY SYRUIENE XIMUIMS 7 T
DY ybEmaLes TOT

16153 Ul Hied [PWTY

. IO SPHE

JA10H uIow] MmO Py

UNC) QWIS

5003 S0RId »i
40M 0508-H

A SRS T

HiH mdoaLoq /4

4 iU Jodly 35T

ujuag

Buppng JnW

W] SEIUIENG IP[5U0g BT
AU ssSuEng At

abayn wwix §ET ON

- “YE-£L Wn
FHOH Auequetier g

Meg sewdieng NEsID BT HUN

DT1 $3Hi0ang {7uIEnpuT Mouens P71 $3(00NG [WUIENpU] Mouvas
;sbusen PRINUIT ORI XNIRAS
oty 0] PNIAJUAS WS

ELE i “ TTINAT AlShEaY ubjarsaos”

- wingdy ™ T ol Wity ings

- & AbofsuxsL Uit - Ups: ABG00UTSL AdB(I65
9 2 VI Y Duios

anuas eg 16L XU O d P axpog
FUALA O PLy Joaud s, syIALS

HIBUA THOM DULINIONT SIS

Hed mﬂ:.uan ARSSUI0Y s uews

. ASMOH N mod Q1 IDRYNY SEINISTE NOLIDES
o 2Wdliun SuiSbAH ¥ Py 1O IS

- T RSy R PIRDUR USRS I
MY |epIstipU] unwAEg P puR] DS

- SAY wosdy B BIRUICS sUBLBIS
pecH sesound Sld SuRiLSic

(e5] 0URDST #ROPY L5 PNS SSRDRa

©ARDJR( $ODE-AT BudiiE) yiuysejtunty) iy e

HnpAUEY Auenpays

 KsnpupoR]| Bueibu 3% BULIUSZ ValZUNE

PROM [RIBUOR UATUHS

PT1 ML SBuutusyl Afbus
A1 JUIWHOTAASG MG

P11 (A muanad) apudsneg
Pl BUIVRESEN dbyg

WO LUURY RYDUTYS
ouuasey drosh sk

£5 O 07 [RLISTPUT BUDUEL
PTT 3T RBULOJOULISLL AT(INS
Abupag wjuog

AMsUND] 30N

PTT BUNMIEW SO¥YS

POy URYSDUGYZ YLON DETZON’
spiean

WIHUA R Tl SISMB] XS

TSI PUDURIDIRM © 7T i) fierd Sass

- ubplit . Ph drid ules
15T IREISIDUL FNSST DUOAIIN |EIND NI
Ppeoy BREEN € T PUMR jde5 URpqes

PROY uaiby PI) D0 SpE

Si30LIPS LT T

yorsy 5|04 105

T sy h - PT] #IPI 13035

4183 "pUT FuRLGIny T "PT1 AN Jopeg 105

PYY AR £ it - T PTL WAL + Mg
Wioysiitudy pisg T - Dy J3aNHplLGE
ubuligs T T e {pu iy ) Jeusips

g YU JRILGRPS

'153 SNTQYYL HENDYOASNIVO T LINN™ AL (NN SNONYYS
PRI H{IPUoREWRL); SUALGoW) BS

PY7 bupShulbuz LiIdAss bupeuIbug LBARG
wazary ueueq - T pURRITIA9] Aeg

TSy (eiisnpul oMoy J35 DUIUTRLL QLY ApLES
4405 Heuoy* AMIOWILD POUNS

peoy AjsatD $uo(I|og 116 ANyes

S1m¢3 [Wgisnpuf oojeg - U] WP Mg
Shueny {pAliseN ~ P L0GQND] SSAbAG
ey e lajsig | s

PEOY SRIRUMCIWIN 7£-89 ouetulo) o5
LiA) QURLDILY TZD9E o Bl

N USRS WRYISM T 81d AMR ko ARE
FHIE] BUIHLL 931 M 3590 3[RBRLILIT YOBAY
* wabisg BUMnRyeN Jaqgny " saouss Duuhejhuely Iy
VIEES RENEU) S0URg T RDRPUL SR ST
AgioD PIT QUBORULT Ty

WA [T PYY frdudisey pockdoH Aty

£ POIMUOLOH wRy ubmoy

08|14 WO SOUINGS I YHON Kpadinug BEnoypunoy
QUNOM BT DR STy

ukojsiEpuy . = Py ey sty

- I UL 4T "B SuBTes ivbi
Buon|byog - BUPSSLIbUY Y

Umopayag T pl Buybof uddjhoy

yomuen T wutg ¥ A Heqoy

AVIRGA|N LME L0y

1L [eLNSNPUL POIIURY Fanl spiepon
JureiAOT c BURUNOEY 2Pay

‘pusoppg n SzdjokARy

UBMAIS” 7T T T e ARG DR pley

URpEARRROR 31¥ % X8

pUoy AURY” " 7 “efL P17 Mdspey

" pediy teey UG MO 9.

w5y 116Uy WRLSLRURY FELY (KON

weg SsRuISNG sH3a)N DUARYS § buppey
a@ued)’ FIUIUOAWD] JAQOWOITY Sqey

BRI e BIpRS £

T BT buitTei L HEisiohg

Mg 553UISNE RUDDIAT - SRFY AIND

P SPnpayg duylind
PEUY POVRASY £TY

BT sPphuy upmg
PRI ybrag Appmy

ooy (1M 25y PT1 3N RUY 10I8awhD

siaAumy PIT HPID

WIS BURADURY umG) BuNyZin NI DudAD ORpbuI
e $38d(shg UosiTa uygor” " “ yujens g

At RGHERREGE D5y - - " dTH M
BUGAY TR - *PYT udEIey wid

Sdleyy jo juswalels

@00

060
O

D xipuaddy
sadipuaddy



€E

6102 soquanon 0z | (uopensiuiwpy w) saiuedwo) jo dnoug syBum | 771 3M012Q 6102 @

04 00E
960676

SE51'9T

01'690°C
of rzz'e
a0 ast

05066 7

oLeteE

WHE BTN

iy o3

UORATEY PEOY JIFMOUIG

"By ybiH " ByeA S5y

uMDg 03 "AIMaIN

AsheW

Mg

wuy &3
ukpA|[eg

WY @
sourn

x3553

Wy
npur”

vopuot’

S} SANE ToLr
WEAR M aomidr

albbetug

RAERUMOYASK
IV 3104

JUNEILbpYluies’
iy

iy o3

uBIsg

Mobses

HoN

SRS *UTIsA
BUGH DUk

wiuy
oo lues
]

SNSRI

HIH A3pRUA
N

Wiy A0Rag
seyeE
aupsuojdweyNoN

" Ausguopuet o "

nay’
EoU]

wngsn AdSpun|dg ¥eH0rt
i | wmbeg . e S ey
BUDIA g
Jeam B SULL pesysazes YHON ArMSDULY
40914 Yy ISNOY dwy
- By LuToo ey
wylay o3 PRy Lo P 7T
oans spopia 90
WU Hed peRyouNds 1 Jun
wunpeg 30 [FHISNPUL DUIIaY
Himg SESN LT sAmMSBAY y e JIUTOUSE BT UNT
SEDUSE) A buIpjihg SpAH 341 ¥E
usIbupdy uNOJ wiiwd b
T peoy WoOwS 4O - 2204 B1g
WoauRLE 30353 pul uMedlliW “11-0L AU
qOUON prOY UITING
TowpmT " PEny fudiRIng
s S50[S BN T
pRo WML T wun
4TSN FENDY Wakag
T R “umo) Uraie]
proY UCIEM NN SDEND UM
wokiy SAUG uSRUE t
uoshuAn POy Wpid
apANea A0S BADH T
uopue] SDRIED Ry SWDGITAM
gk jed RS
Vi PO TEE)19E #T
Alhg ™ “k%0g0d
RaQQeumeImIN
swiee Tun
PitjRASEY 10
Wiy K000 ey 3000 g71'
ajesy pur voybas yuoN
iopasaANy POy 1315mIN
uoysg MOY 3SINYMSA # HUN
15 OO Aoy
EEIEM.__EE“BZ peoy Uoswieq L7
1se)eg
PrOY NERULO F92-197
uop|iseq Wy UDRIIADS ¥ TN
Doy pi3lwey
wngsri NeET RSP sUE BT 190
SRUARY UTYIN enueay 3L T
pusuL @ spuasuruy
SiiFMm abpugun) JEg SNwWES eI
3 DROY gk
Yoty 63 A00 UmBisapiyd 1
RuBLIA| by AE383 (REISNPUT SPISPOTA
uegblinD Meg AJukL § i)
PIOjIR A WD AN T
Wiiuy o3 SMOpR Yohiiim &
Wiy A T A Ui £ N
wmy An £I00ASHY LBIRE "SE N
At g Je)shon oFds’
Wy Sl DUIION 153 [RPISAPUL RMAN
suajon * PRI ABIIRAAIINY 0T-9
APl POY UL 6T
buz £195 Do M J0qEL wod
AeseabmMg ¥ amn
*udwAp e pRoYy AIRSINN ST}
maRpPLe 11303 SuRjsistoalL 6Z I
Wiy AU M SUDSHRI ¥
e yuoy ugiag e kg § .
ATM, (393N 0D IADAM “E N
AURGR IOy L AR, BERRLIROS £
wIkiduig T Rhe) PRt ¥ N "
Phpiig Sauieg R(d NISH Z6w
I3 INEL FuS WiEL rield Abidug Jb 50 Yivh ©
wngsn Mg SERUISHE W0 pE
wiyEpuGUIr) SHAMIS ML 0D 15T L atg
i) peoy ANy 571
35 nwIp UoERNYIneg " KIS SEnoyRIRM [RUSHEN AL
ythais SausAY miftdlreg
Fuausie " 8N
PURIOd T1 miEmounlz) in
cuRuALeY limooyy
AMGSHMEL SINDH (ALY
¥, T
g MEq PT1 SRHARS IRERDRIG
Asgqqeumciman BEnay PP Ayl
T 5A0 R ]
uSIDUjD LD S58u)SND ARntSuasky 9
WRDAIYY peoy BIRADULNS 7
DN UBBRY A4PARE £ U

bniodout|[#m

Umdrpdiag

AROPE BN Aueg

swnagbupn

Saud popegIng 11
UROIXANRIQ

voy JiyeRue
SHITEY Kajxriy
proy #ised o1

BT 344 JAYHN
_ Srssnug geor”
umeL BiAy
1Y DUIRRLL APEEA el
_BT-LL SIUNS

RUBLAEY

uRuiA| (e

186y

WD $SFISNE UOTAES”

DIRieg |MRENpUT ABIER a5 T T

proY uRNaRD
pRYTED
© usdm e
Ajysy RN pU Woking”
Mg UBTAIS Y
PE0Y UYAH
Ay Ukueg
iy yoriaeqoug
pusisig
WEESY RSP Lnsno
yoweg
DO WETRBH WS
SHMOPES YLDIHM £
LewioD SN
wiionsuiey
PIT DM 1L
:&._l&znwn—._-ma nMusaRy
- 0y Buurald
no PuESURRIG
MU TS
YLON g Puj ABjsmouy
Sbpug sequirg
DedY AJRAON
e 35k
AN URAE BIL
weRE
pRoH ey sduan
UG MG
paoy euoyy
A
e
Awp, DulpuEISDU Y
iy
Umbparibg
PROH IPISPOAM
AR, AUULL
Pegd JbimG
PRoLIEy
BRI GFHISNHIUI U
DURLBWEY) ueySTIpUpE g UL E)
£ BAY oI} Oy Buy
IENGUNIE A BPALER WL
oikAltey
IRIET PUl HEIIAH
HDY xeg b2
Nt S5RUISNY AMBUpRITE
{300,
PpEby Joeqmtpeas
Wit 35UIING 0IGITY
LU )
M AUD WAL
Mg $SPUISNG IDPYGIHOY
51T PRy WPIGIoOH
WS TMIUNE RN T
PEOH SI(ILADIIE G0N
poy Auspuity
sioeN 3

T HTREIBUL Yooy
33153 PUJ PECY 9PISEOOM
WIZ0d FE-08"
AT Gepuers
A4 SSAISNG PROY UOILLS
53 BulpRy) Peoy unuwpey
BigRARSEY SHundxry
PEGY X5)M BJE
AR IROGMALEY
USAY ARS”
Yoo
A [REURLLIOT) [SUURL
Yifog kg ped
PuBIML N
P37 S95)1URA(RD UluRdS
Sy rEUEng Annd ¢
wies pUT A0jng

T P S JaT

" b. S0 FUUIRLARIT DG aIn
UMOL SUAL EGBIAL

&) FlD A3V kIl
P17 AN ARy

[S19H JSHTH S5EDAl )
1334{ SNy S9eoA(n )
wumyony '

P R0 2Ry

5 WURS] BAILOWOINY MIL
Ubpud libliy 0L

P31 ADIRUT BAFUL

PY1 FWSISAS US|
Adanurt sweod epuy
Py L) S@yiSotuor) @l
I FT Sunss puRLL
TPTI SR dowall

SAY (HHINDUL Baddayd)
P GUpSIIDUY UAISDUE URARIL
DY) LB MFUR)

T yu) sejjodns Loosuml]

T T gup sednosay jodsukl)
U305 1000 WodsuE L

PO HASURL)

SIXEL )|ByumaL

BT SUOIETTY JSURIT JOMO L
12 e A A |

P14 WL

) BT M Jul

P bW (1 ToddLL

sRjRA AR

NG WL

~ SISiDET Sumliseg day

° Fieaosy wbiloyy
SRS BiReH Stuibyy
@soya g, Seg Jo% byl
TR 5 ApRIRA SUSSAE DL
ey Sl YT

A U0 L

SIUMD) WADK Syl

uONIRIY AL SPISAVEYL

i MOAEURI| UMOPASUIRY)

T Ry weRe)

B DUUNIIGNUY DU

Al SuemolfsL

PY7 bupies xay
L
* B RADPIIETL

| e [euonewinut suyssy

“ " HUO(RIL 18 A USR]

" P U uoInioE Bl $00PL

T dpg wjitos i)

Y ¥ (0°5) o

IMOUASR M, PDELIRE 341 TOOMAL
P SUBRSUIALL Jq1
JUDsOWSL 4L

ey ) (3835 #EL
PE1 20003 31ey
uoSILIDH [ |

B HCOH L

P $RIU0T WIS

¥ RNy QEMAS
SWSIRAG Biiqin SISuAG
PUBRUL AORDEMS

- P #7 205
Ty mv_ua_u:ﬁdv Ajoang
{34) 104 Ung

T Hubisa) wnpulg
BTN Zpuess

sepRIiN prErg

zkn,.-w Jisininng SnR10w
pYIND alF-015

YT BUiDORd UOSINES
UG 1S

PI QejuIss

BT N RRSIS
LFOUITY SRIHEA] JiepRis
AT SRNAITS LPURRES
PUBLIPR/ L JuBwiudiy BUIeS
D17 1231 Umipams oess

PIT fulinfy Ads

PRI UBHENSU] 3 EADULAS

I sawng eas

ASEY AT LAYaALq Sts
PAYRF) FENPEL [ UpISaS
P Klasueaen uusds

ST2U)E03Y IDIYIA WA

WA JO EnTysety

SJIBJJY JO JUSWDIRYS

D Xipuaddy
sadipuaddy



vE

6102 1aquaaon 02 | {uopensjuupy ul) sajuadwo) jo dnoad siubum | 417 901020 6102 @

Bt T15°ET
LE7096°SED

S6'996°QTT

T8 sEEe
BG TD6'6E

00°L50S
ey

auasz 1
£5 9012
ZR'TBTBL
LCE4TS

04 ST9'ET
g

0D 58¥'Z7
LD ZSTPT
LTSS
og'r
61'S0T 8
SE'Tor
00 689

XST LON eynuioN
PEOKED Aueuuan
o 0
&1¥EL AURLITD
Lrrbr Aupungy
HHE Zpl8 Wy o3 RUBLA[RG
ARG 1IRUYLIBPRMN F£0%¢
AT Zold - N Wi eg
289 Evld Wiy o’
T T T Wy e N WITA| |
HIE DTHY AN ADIING 159 M HUoYINe)
SHE 218
NHE T¢19 -
vS£ 98 ubsy
T ORNE Szdd - - aNysnue
Nip A0 ) YT G putyjaL
Sug E518 Wiy 03 ASUDWANBE
dNE £5H3 o " Wtpxoug
ANY ZEAD ’ PN ST 7Y
“TUMT N ITg - N i - 2T uang -
N B BUGH BUBH I'N Buny ewt JUR0ED BUNY (MY GE-EF
06 TELD U RMRNSED D5 TEMG
N NIE $dS Uy sawel” SHPUYDUI G
o L4 T o AURLLBD
HO9 LIEM JUWBPNO4 1 A3(3eq
T NYTEYAMS spuRiplsa
oM Erls 7 -
fIHE Te1Q " o RUIUA Y
¥s9 aug " - o - v
g (4D Agung
115 510d T t YUoMSLREe
ik * YR 040 007TH
MMO WD WpHQwEd MR BUING FOPHGUITD
" XDE LT - - 589
INS TTON weybulioN uaBupEny
aqy mmeu, SPURpSYIIN
L 0T MoDsR|D Spuq)i 15€3
[374:1 ueos (eUDfRUEq) esuey
S&r SIWY xagsg 18Ny
Goby Adny
1 NMENO’ ujiahg
SPURHILIAN JuL
pugiug MOPIL M, 0
NHE [Z0S JaysHysu|m
TG TY M - T uoitUE R M
SBT TIdH ANUSwW RYBURONY
T UZNY DTAM " RSP0 TST M
"XX3 558 tr roaspg
SpUCUAYIN 1 uasodpul3 3t So95
MYL A T SRUEIDIA 15 M
tag 519 -
AOZ 6118
T ‘s 11se 10750 N thowuoay
“Wde 9158 " PURDUT “{01508 © UMD FUOKINLY Judsw] 3]
HOCY-THEET Wd - us - "
£0BE-E0506 [ =]
10L BILE Jobueg
ZHE 910 M wiYseaueT
NS 9D nT Auaney”
ST ZaLd Aubpucpuo 03’

pedy Ejad Avqqy

B ISSRIys JanuN L

TN HO3ZY

ABG|OULYSL JSBWLET A

SI[Mpbw 18584 AD

Jed 553015ng 3BPHGAULA T JUN
WIHUUNZPIF A 9090I0IRMIE
sy [R)SNpUY ULODIRE

Pedy HIeMUBnol) 7¢

pety IEpUSS TRE-TAE

fue), siuod £ un
PUIAY MEALD b
peoy Aeliwr £

tET 20RO 4

ABM UOIEY

HHnOH yuH

peoy YorUMGWTY £6
PEDY Lbscups g
SYD Loyddy 72
JSMOT PEOY JUNCIIK|jwT
2P JrZ 1184
peoy yonoiAlleq
idliky SABUNY
TUISSD(QuH0y- SUUBH
ARIRA FDUE T JUN

FPOM oY~

PROY YONRIUED 591
RIT NS

pROY S0 €9

pesy wued udibuippag 9
PsnEl ubpnjuFa

npeg uRlE #T ON

Joay 18144

AIrd ssauisng Ay

Mg ssausng spld Uolbuppny
TSE-DSE URPKIDIMZ S0 W3)ItM
PROY HIRULR1S ZL-01

FU3ARINY RUISNPUL U0D) |04
iue) pauny) g un

RAIOY W SRADUIQ

2SNOH Wy

YUON pRoy IIuIsam’

WRd 3pEIL G AEMRIRD 05 311
SOUEAM YEIH

TUOJRPERS

Si) WD ayeised 1
TOEMUIAIOH

- SURTHOY

Mg uotoullidm 91

WHQ 0019 £1

153 DUipRIL IPIBLMIS ‘B9 Jjun
AIOFT uapeAtuu] STT N0
BauG uSputs D51

1Pang 31de Sk

319353 pul ils2ied T Ui

PeOY USSP ¥ 14N

T 8Yins3 feuistpl) SeiéH ¥ -

POy Alowdiy

uojua

TREET vADOVHEIADA
PAIUBMUIS BTREL
)

210353 {RUISNPLT FDPHIAUUSS,
T DGRISYTN A
prEoy Aybeuay
QUAWAJ|RY
- AuuEiiey

pOOY Suuy i
. 3565
RUILLA| &

Yeang swnid

puRlATT;

9 pivysIen
AOULY

WIRIE3 (RPISNPUL Supy 1sed”

RS UOIBUNLIET]
EI-LTTEs )

QUIURD PUT BN Yem
SUOM BlAUSRS
ey

Spaisem

PeOY AA|EA SDURID

o 133i18 Mmog ™~

- Fueysybhag

o 353 PUL FOBUQARUR ©
159Ra'

uepALL)

PEDY S)[IWAL salusg

(DELFR) U)RSNPUNS) URSEMRY
90¥ 2Jun

Aunwung

AEp AP

wepsysuy

910153 pUT UIARN,

$1-8 UBsP3 Biped’

ABjEAY

N RSCABTAN OCwP
AGKAEM, WML W

PUEMSI08 YW10.8

usjbulsER g

UOISUGM YINeg

WANG 0o

PIT AN XOIRA

(P 340 WIUSD MOPULM SPIIRA

reoy Syeojsay’

T¢iL xcm g
SBPLRINGIS “BAY

" asejig

RIET [RUISNPUL 004 T
pROY SMAIPUY T8

MEd VUILG iy § j0kpa
uoyy

ilelo]

Ay oajjeg

© " RUALIUOIYSY
SUE LS SAYIMDY
sujRieion

nessed'

PN B0nns 7

= 7 gque netves 2
BG SLIVNIAO 42

oY UsjeyRPLeRLY 2

o wayeusppand j2

JE9E S5ERA 10053

- O NPT YU
S AR B SIAS W60 M

PT1 sdg BuIGpoSM

3
i

PIVASUGIYM B § UOSIIM “BTOINM

P Buptipseriugly ABUpipg,

o s 03 DUPOBIT 31U M
AU BJL JeLISNPU] URLIIY M
PULRBUIDUT [HH J3UM

T IRRHULGD WSS M,

P 160 WOIARAL

- SIDUUSIR M

o2y BLtys) Buny Guem

P UOSIEM JFIE M

- LA/ TERT T Y

YAl IV plem

PTT AN 3AOWeNNy SO0 M

o PYT ASISIDILL "Y' M.
DHIRE S M

T ApRUUEN Y M
BUIYOME H M
PN o4l gHoA
- T Yt smjydA

(W) SaRsnouL IW6oA

AN ADBIBUYIRL XIA

PY1 S[EHRM S3IA

N} $sadxg udIElA

Ag NRKIA

- T putky
TS SR AINGA

P Rl KA

SOULES |y A oIl

HRYOG [UOIEIA

o RIMNTA

- SEYEA

I20( HusA
PI7NEUIA
P AN X094
TToT o aIjued MORUIM Bhy3A

- 5:uu< UOREYIIRT PRIA
(RudijRwRY S8 |pA

PT1 APUNDY pUeNouUEA

PY) $qEJ anjep

_IRp3snpul 1RajRA

N PRI 394

- - Wi B

wWo) LsYANBSY 35S0

- USR0S PUGAH 511
muwa!..:n:oo AL RO ARALL

B soAR

- - 11 B[R BB
Alsealun 19180

sdlejy jO Jusuiajels

@06
©60
OO

D xipuaddy
saoipuaddy



SE

610T J9qwaAoN 02 | (vonensiuiupy ut) seivedwo) Jo dnoug sIYBUM | 417 3710190 6102 @

I2UONIIRld AJUDAJOSUT

Ul SE J0e 03 XN 243 Ui PIsUII|| SI UI||Y 1213d *PuUBRIods
JO SJUBJUNOJDY pPaIaleyD JO 2INJISUL BY] pue SIEM
pue pue|bug Ul SJULIUNOIDY paJsaley) JO aInnsul ay)
Aq sipuonnoeld AJUDAJOSUT SB J02 03 MM 3YJ Wi pIsud|
SR 477 910190 O SISU0RIIRI AJUDAOSUT PASUIN IV

‘uopelsiujwpe
3Y3 JO ISNPUOD SY3 40 JUSWINJOP SIY] JO 333dsau u| uesiad
Aue 01 Aljgel Aue jdadoe jou ||im pue Ajljiqisuodsad Aue

awnsse jou op pajwi (IN) 1i0j3Q pue 411 anloRg
‘me| AQ payuad Jualxa 359||nJ Ayl 0] ‘pue wdyl

03 |euossad aue siojedisiwpy oL ay3 Jo sjusunutodde
3yl "A¥igel |euostad JNOYIIm JDRIJUCD pue

sajuedwor ayj Jo sjuabe se Joe SJoJenSIUIPY JUlor 3y

-sjesodoud asay) jo

adsad Ul AJiger) Aue ydaooe jou {|Im pue Ajjqisuodsal
Aue DWNSSE 10U Op SU0JRLISIUIUPY JUI0r 243

‘me| AQ paniuad JU3IXS ISN Y 01 "SI UMO 1IR3
3B 0s 520p J2pJ0 2U3 JO 14 3npayds Jo 05 Ydesbeled
J3pUN Uey} J9Ylo 1xajuod Ade u 10 asodind Aue

10J JUBWINDOP S|Yj U0 AJ2J 03 SIS00YD Jel] uostad Auy

*S403JpaJ2 104 S9W0DIN0 |eNJoe ayj 03 se aouep|nb se
uedn pajjad 29 jouued pue Ajuo 3AIIRHSH||l SUe JUIWNIOP
SIY3 U] papn|DuU) SJ10JIPB4D J0J SBWI0JIN0 PA1BWIISD Auy

*sajuedwon 9Y3 U} 35242JU) |eIdURUY) Aue 10

40 303P 343 03 UDIIRIRJ Ul UOISIIAP JUSWIISIAUL AUR LWICU
03 ‘pasn aq 03 2jqens jou si pue ‘pasn Buraq 11 4o
volje|dwajuod Ul pajedasd usaq J0uU sey JUBWNI0P SIYL

IXIJU0D J9Y30

Aue ul Jo ‘asodund Jayjo Aue 104 10 ‘uosiad Jayio Aue

AQ uodn pajad aq 03 9qeNNS Jou $i 31 "esodand i3y3o

ou J0j pue ‘uopesiuwpe syl Jo ssodind aul bujasiyoe
4o} sjesodoad J[ay3 JO JUSWIJLIS R SJOJPRJD 240)9q

Ae| 03 J3p10 241 JO TG INPayYas Jo ps Ydesbeled Japun
Anp Asoniels eyl yim Ajdwos 0] Ajej0s slojeJisiuiipy
ju10f 9yY] Aq paJledald useq sey JusLInIop Syl

25110\ Juenodwy

@00
000
O

92130u juenodwi
sadipuaddy



‘paadasad sybl || "d11 2NI0RA 6102 ©

S JaqUUBW JO N1omiau eqolb ano Inoge 210w U1eR) 0 TNOGe /W00 aI0[op MMM
335 ased|d "SJUII2 0] S5931AUDS Spinoad J0U op 417 ISN SHIBQ Pue 1110 "sapud juspuadapul pue djeledss Ajeba) ade suly Bquisw sy Jo yoes pue 1L01g "{,111dg.) ssjuesenb Aq payw)
Auedwod ajeaud M e ‘pajwi] NSIewWyo] aydno] IPIojE Jo Wiy Jagwatl B ‘471 ISN 2110[3( JO 9jeiye pueiadI ayl sl 411 PUeaJI axio[aq "d11 PUBRJ] aRic|aq Jo Aeipisqns e s| papw] (IN) =319

"puBlBIL WAYLION ‘(3£ ZLY 1Seyj9g ‘198105 pA0jpag 6T 18 B0 PaINSIBM $I PUR PEESCOIN JOQUINU PAIRISIBRL YiIM PUBIRIT UISYLION Uy palelsiBas Auedwsod AJgen pajul e si paaiwn {IN) snioRq
‘puepau] WayLioN ‘(32 716 ISE)PE ‘199415 PIoJpaE 6T 1€ ouo pauslsiial )1 puB GGPTIN JBqUInG paUslsiBal YIM puBjal] WayLiaN Ul pasasiBas diysssunted Aigen panuy e s g) Puelal] sNI0j3G

‘uopzenlgnd S| Ul |era1ew Aue Jo JNSad B se uciioe wosy Bujuielad Jo bujoe uossad Aue 03 pRuUO|SEDD0 SS0| Aue 10) AJlHqe|| ou S1da0de 477 pueRIl alojRqa Jo AJep|sqns se paywi (IN)
slIoag -uonedqnd s1yY Jo $IUBIU03 YT Jo Aue uo uoloe woyy Bujueyal 10 Bunde 0jEq BIApE |euo|$SaJoad WENNo NOA Jey) PUBLIWOIII M PUB SUUSY essushb u) uslium usaq sey usiemgnd syl

“SW|) JBquisw o
}Homiau [eqolb 1no Inoge Suow UIea| © JNOGE/I0D S13I0[2p MMM 395 ISEIld "SJUIPD 03 Sa31Aas apiagrd Jou 0p 4717 IMN 3RI03A pue 1114 "S91Ius juspuadsapul pue a)eledss A|leba| ale swuyy Jaquisw
511 40 Yoe2 pue 111q *(,111a.) d9uesent Aq poajwil Avedwod oleaurd HN @ ‘P NSIBLIYOL SYINOL DSIDQ JO 1LY I € ‘g7 IMN W00 JO dlenye wopbuly payun 243 St 4T 23U0Rg

‘wopbuy paYlun ‘DHE YPO3 Uopuo ‘alenbs 183115 MaN T 1€ 300 passlsibal sY pue §Z9C0ED0 Jaquinu palalsiBal Ylm Ssjem pue puejbul ul paussibal diyssauped ANjiqeln pajwi e st 477 auoRa

"9 1019Q



